
ISBN 978-185527-979-7
© Copyright 2007

Im
pr

es
si

on
 P

rin
t a

nd
 D

es
ig

n 
N

I L
td

. 0
2

8
 9

2
6

0
 4

4
3

2



Im
pr

es
si

on
 P

rin
t a

nd
 D

es
ig

n 
N

I L
td

. 0
2

8
 9

2
6

0
 4

4
3

2

Amenity Horticulture Directory 
for Northern Ireland 11/12recto

Irelaa



Dedicated logistics for the
local horticulture sector
What’s new in Hannon Transport?
Irish Distribution Centre opened for local growers and wholesalers
- Daily collections with next day delivery service throughout Ireland
- All consignments distributed through Dublin Distribution Centre on Hannons own vehicles
- Tailored equipment – high trailers, load security, tail lifts etc.

Hannon Transport are now the Sole Irish Agent for Container Centralen
Hannon Transport have joined forces with Container Centralen UK to operate their irish depot
requirements. 
Hannons now control all allocated movements on behalf of CC within Ireland.

“CC UK have chosen Hannon Transport as Irish depot
operator because they have a proven record of reliable
horticulture  logistics services which are well   
supported in their local market place” 
Phil Squance, Area Manager

In addition to these new operations,
Hannon Transport continues to offer a daily
groupage service from Holland to Ireland.
This service has developed to a level where
it is virtually unrivalled in terms of service
provision, reliability and price. All orders
welcomed regardless of size.

web: www.hannontransport.com                     email: info@hannontransport.com

HEAD OFFICE
Hannon Transport Ltd
21 Brankinstown Road

Aghalee, Lurgan Co. Armagh
Northern Ireland

BT67 0DF
Tel: 028 9265 1441
Fax: 028 9265 1995

DUBLIN OFFICE
Hannon Transport Ltd

60 Stadium Business Park
Ballycoolin Road

Dublin 11
Ireland

Tel: 00353 1 8665961 & 2
Fax: 00353 1 8665964

NETHERLANDS OFFICE
Hannon Transport BV

Venus 219B
2675LW

Honselersdijk
Holland

Tel: 0031 174 639 111
Fax: 0031 174 639 119

Sundry Suppliers See page 42



3Contents

Abbreviations 4

Editorial 5

Foreword 7

Wholesale Nurseries 9

Retail Nurseries 18

Plant Breeders 20

Garden Centres 21

Landscape Contractors 25

Landscape Architects 34

Tree Surgeons 35

Garden Service Providers 37

Sundry Suppliers 39

Cut Flower Growers and Wholesalers 47

Florists 49

Golf Courses 54

Local Authorities 56

Fast Finder 59

3



4 Abbreviations
ALCI Association of Landscape Contractors of Ireland

APL Association of Professional Landscapers

BAGMA British Agricultural Garden Machinery Association

BALI British Association of Landscape Industries

BHF British Hardware Association

BIGGA British and International Golf Greenkeepers Association

FCA Forestry Contractors Association

GCA Garden Centre Association

GCSAI Golf Course Superintendants Association of Ireland

GIMA Garden Industry Manufacturers Association

GMA Growing Media Association

GUI Golfi ng Union of Ireland

HDC Horticulture Development Company

HTA Horticultural Trades Association

ICF Institute of Chartered Foresters

ILGU Irish Ladies Golf Union

IOG Institute of Groundsmanship

IOH Institute of Horticulture

ISA International Society of Arboriculture

JIMA John Innes Manufacturers Association

LANTRA Sector Skills Council for Environmental and Land-based Industries

NPTC National Profi ciency Test Council

PGA Professional Golfers Association

RHS Royal Horticulture Society

RNRS Royal National Rose Society

RSNI Rose Society of Northern Ireland

STRI Sports Turf Research Institute

TGA Turfgrass Growers Association

Phone calls from outside the UK.

When telephoning from outside the UK please put 00 44 in front of the number 
and drop the fi rst zero of the number you require.  



5Editorial from Growers NI

As the current chairman of Growers NI it gives me great pleasure to welcome 
you to the new Growers NI Amenity Horticulture Directory for Northern Ireland – 
the essential reference guide for everyone involved in amenity horticulture. The 
aim of this directory is to help you source quality plants, sundries and services 
locally. The booklet allows you to quickly check the contact details of a host of 
key players within the amenity horticulture sector in Northern Ireland.  

We cannot escape the fact that the economic climate remains challenging 
for all horticultural businesses. This means there is an even greater need for 
a comprehensive and up to date directory of businesses. Within the Amenity 
Horticulture Directory for Northern Ireland you can source contact details for 
growers, garden centres, contractors, architects, service providers and sundry 
suppliers as well as fl orists, golf courses and local authorities. If you need a 
telephone number quickly, the Fast Finder at the back of the booklet should help 
you fi nd it.

Many people have told me how useful they fi nd the Directory in booklet form. 
That is why we have opted to update the listings but retain the winning format.   
However if you prefer, the information contained within the directory can also be 
found online at www.ruralni.gov.uk.

I would like to take this opportunity to wish you every success with your 
business.

Stephen Gordon
Chairman, Growers NI



6 Aims and objectives of Growers NI
Growers NI aim to serve the best interests of growers in Northern Ireland and 
foster the healthy development of the industry as follows:

• Provide analysis of existing and potential home and export markets.

• Extend the expertise and knowledge of its members.

• Improve public awareness of plants through various promotional 
activities.

• Pursue any other means which Growers NI may deem benefi cial.

Growers NI also aims to develop co-operation between its members.



7Foreword

I am delighted the Department of Agriculture and 
Rural Development has been able to assist and 
support Growers NI in the production of the Amenity 
Horticulture Directory 2011/12.  I am very glad to see 
growers continuing to work together for the benefi t of 
the sector and indeed the wider amenity horticulture 
industry in the north of Ireland.  I believe this is 
crucial to the long term success of the industry.

The amenity horticulture sector has faced 
challenges as a result of the economic downturn.  In 
such times it is vital to remain market focussed and 
encourage people to support local business. This 
directory provides an excellent showcase for the 
wide range of quality plants that our diverse amenity 
horticulture industry produces.  I am confi dent this booklet will help to get the 
contact details of local businesses distributed to a wider marketplace throughout 
Ireland.

This Amenity Horticulture Directory has again been designed to provide wide 
ranging reference material for all aspects of amenity horticulture from growing 
through to retailing and including landscape designers, architects, contractors, 
garden service providers and sundry suppliers.  Golf courses and local authority 
contact details are also included making this useful desk reference particularly 
comprehensive.  I hope this directory will continue to be used widely in the north 
and further afi eld.

DARD continues to support and develop the amenity horticulture industry 
through a range of measures which include education and training, technology 
development and transfer and supply chain initiatives.  I am happy to be able 
to take this opportunity to wish Growers NI members and the wider amenity 
horticulture industry ongoing success with their businesses.

MICHELLE GILDERNEW MP MLA

Minister of Agriculture and Rural Development



8  
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
                    
 

   
 

 
 
 

 

Free delivery province wide. 

‘Craigmore’ 
60 Plantation Road, Ballynagarrick,  

Portadown, Co. Armagh, 
Northern Ireland, BT63 5NH 

 
Phone: 028 3883 0611 
Mobile: 07813462119 

 
Email: ccraigmoretrees@hotmail.comm 

Specialist wholesale tree growers. 

Containerised and field grown trees 

and hedging. 

 
C R A I G M O R E  

 

 
T R E E S  

Free delivery province wide

‘Craigmore’
60 Plantation Road, Ballynagarrick, Portadown, Co. Armagh,

Northern Ireland, BT63 5NH
Phone: 028 3883 0611
Mobile: 07813462119

Email: craigmoretrees@hotmail.com

Wholesale Nurseries See page 10



9Wholesale Nurseries

Beech Grove Nursery
128 Irish Hill Road
Newtownabbey
Co Antrim
BT36 5SH
T (028) 9084 3408
F (028) 9083 7177
E beech.grove@talktalk.net
Contact: Robert Dunlop
Grower of shrubs, selected range of 
herbaceous plants, container, root balled 
and bare root trees, whips and larger 
specimen shrubs.

Benvarden Nurseries
36 Benvarden Road
Dervock
Ballymoney
Co Antrim
BT53 6NN
T (028) 2074 1331
F (028) 2074 1955
E mail@benvarden.com
W www.benvarden.com
Contact: Hugh Montgomery
Member of RHS
Producer of shrubs including holly, laurel, 
pines, dogwoods, Berberis and Escallonia.  
Standard trees of many varieties for farm 
or garden.  Large variety of forest trees and 
hedging in stock - suitable for Countryside 
Management Scheme (CMS)

Ben Vista Nursery
28 Crosskeys Road
Ahoghill
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT42 2QT
T (028) 2587 1441
E benvista28@aol.com
Contact: Richard McMullan
Member of Growers NI
Producers of high quality pack bedding, 
pot bedding, 3 litre perennials, hanging 
baskets, willow and wicker planters and 
many impulse lines.  Deliveries throughout 
Ireland.  Call for catalogue.

Black’s Nursery Ltd
19 Dernasigh Road
Derrydorragh
Armagh
BT60 4QD
T (028) 3754 9880
F (028) 3754 9486
E info@blacksnursery.com
W www.blacksnursery.com
Contact: Kevin Black
Member of Growers NI and ALCI
We produce and source a wide range 
of hardy nursery stock for landscapers, 
garden centres, other nurseries, councils, 
golf courses and architects.  Deliveries 
nationwide.  Ring or e-mail for quotes and 
catalogue.

Brookhill Camellias
12 Jenny's Lane
Brookhill
Ballinderry
Lisburn Co Antrim
BT28 2NR
T (028) 9262 1354
Contact: Herbert Boomer
Member of Growers NI and HTA
Specialist Camellia grower.  Camellias 
selected and grown for Northern Ireland 
conditions.  Large selection of usual and 
other varieties selected for colour and 
fl ower form.

Cloon Nurseries and Garden Centre
14 Moneygal Road
Castlederg
Co Tyrone
BT81 7XT
T (028) 8167 1113
M 07711 986134
E kenny@cloon.co.uk
Contact: Kenny Crawford
Growers of bedding and patio plants for 
summer and autumn. Containers, baskets 
and window boxes produced. All deliveries 
on CC trolleys.

9



Suppliers of 
bedding plants, pot 
bedding, perennials, 
vegetables and herbs, 
hanging baskets and 
planted containers.

Delivering to Garden 
Centres and Multiples 
throughout Ireland.

10
Cloughrea Nurseries
48 Camlough Road
Newry
Co Down
BT35 7LS
T (028) 3083 0541
Contact: Brendan Barden
Specialist wholesale growers of mature 
hedging plants for the landscape and 
garden centre industry.  Established 1969.

Colour by Nature Nurseries
17 Pinehill
Saintfi eld Road
Lisburn
Co Antrim
BT27 5PL
T (028) 9266 8903
M 07899 094626
Contact: Philip Gowdy
Member of IOH
Phormium and large plant specialists.

Craigmore Trees
60 Plantation Road
Ballynagarrick
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT63 5NH
T (028) 3883 0611
M 07813 462119
E craigmoretrees@hotmail.com
Contact: Mark Wilson
Member of Growers NI 
Specialist wholesale tree growers.  
Containerised and fi eld grown trees and 
hedging.

Crewe Nurseries
167 Red Lion Road
Loughgall
Armagh
BT61 8JQ
T (028) 3889 1561
M 07716 107845
F (028) 3889 1000
E jamescrawford07@aol.co.uk
Contact: James Crawford
Member of Growers NI
We are specialist propagators of hardy 
nursery stock, producing 9cm and 10.5cm 
liners.  We have a large variety of shrubs, 
climbers, hedging and conifers.  Please 
contact for a catalogue.

Ben Vista
Nursery
28 Crosskeys Road
Ahoghill
Co Antrim
BT42 2QT

Tel. 028 25871441
Fax. 028 25878790
Email: Benvista28@aol.com



11
Crindle Nurseries
10 Carrowclare Road
Crindle
Limavady
Co Londonderry
BT49 9ED
T (028) 7776 6260
M 07933 130234
E crindlenurseries@yahoo.com
Contact: Billy Crown
Wholesale growers of shrubs, climbers 
and hedging.  Suppliers of thorn, 
beech, holly, whips etc for Countryside 
Management Scheme.  Also trees for 
landscaping.  Suppliers to garden centres, 
landscapers and local authorities.

Dreen Nursery
95 Dreen Road
Cullybackey
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT42 1EE
T (028) 2588 1630
M 07742 867014
Contact: Bert Orr
Nursery specialising in the production of 
a wide range of Clematis, other climbing 
plants and grafted trees.

Dundonald Nurseries
70 Old Dundonald Road
Dundonald
Belfast
BT16 1XS
T (028) 9048 3675
M 07714 409060 (Andrew)
F (028) 9041 8960
E dundonaldnurseries@googlemail.com
Contact: Anne McCully
Growers of bedding plants, primroses and 
planted containers.

Evergreen Nurseries
11 Creevangar Road
Omagh
Co Tyrone
BT78 1SH
T (028) 8225 0727
F (028) 8225 0727
E deseastwood428@btinternet.com
Contact: Des Eastwood
Growers of conifer liners.

Fernhill Nurseries

30 Ballybrick Road
Katesbridge
Banbridge
Co Down
BT32 5QR
T (028) 4067 1032
M 07743 694434
F (028) 4067 1760
E sg@fernhillnurseries.fsnet.co.uk
Contact: Stephen or Anita
Member of Growers NI
Specialist wholesale producers of 
herbaceous perennials, ferns, ornamental 
grasses and soft fruit for the garden centre 
and amenity market.  CC trolley deliveries, 
pre-pricing and bar coding available.  Full 
catalogue available on request.

Frank Donnelly and Sons
Kilmore House, 10 Lisbofi n Road
Moy
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT71 7JQ
T (028) 3889 1762
M 07779 583378
F (028) 3889 1699
E ajdonnelly@hotmail.com
Contact: Andrew or Jim
We produce and supply everything from 
fi eld grown transplants, whips, standard 
trees, extra heavy standard trees, root 
balled specimens to a wide range of 
container grown trees, shrubs, conifers, 
hedging and herbaceous plants.

Glenbank Nursery Ltd
42 Glenbank Road
Portadown
Craigavon
Co Armagh
BT62 3SW
T 0044 (0) 28 3884 0319
M 07775 902541
F 0044 (0) 28 3884 1777
E sales@glenbanknursery.co.uk
Contact: Seamus McGrane
Member of Growers NI
Glenbank Nursery supplies herbs, 
vegetables, bedding and pot plants to retail 
outlets throughout Ireland.



12
Glenview Nursery
88 Tironey Road
Sixmilecross
Omagh
BT79 9HB
T (028) 8076 1087
M 07969 961733
F (028) 8076 1087
Contact: Norman Cobane
Wholesale grower of quality shrubs, 
container trees, native species and 
Christmas tree transplants including 
Nordmann and Noble Fir.

Gorran Nurseries
141 Mettican Road
Garvagh
Co Londonderry
BT51 4HB
T (028) 7086 8893
M 07718 391870
Contact: Shaun Doherty
Growers of quality bedding, baskets and 
patio plants, cut fl owers and fi eld grown 
wallfl owers. Manufacturers and suppliers 
of straw wreath rings and fi nished wreaths. 
Delivery available. Contact Shaun on 
07718 391870

Hanna's Nursery
16 Hanna's Road
Larne
Co Antrim
BT40 2SZ
T (028) 2826 0743
M 07768 611545
E derekghanna@hotmail.com
Contact: Derek Hanna
Member of Growers NI
Growers of pot plants, bedding plants and 
hanging baskets.  Business established 
1898.

Heathwood Nurseries
14 Derryvinney Road
Birches
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT62 1SX
T (028) 3885 1560
M 07894 237930 (Maria)
Contact: Frank or Maria Gallagher
Wide range of climbers, shrubs, ericaceous 
and hedging plants grown to perfection. 
Northern Ireland's best kept secret.

12

BROOKHILL CAMELLIAS

Specialist camellia grower

Best selection of well 
budded Camellias grown 
in Northern Ireland, 
including all the better 
known varieties and lots 
more unusual ones for the 
enthusiast

The season’s first beautiful blooms

Herbert Boomer
12 jenny’s lane, ballinderry, lisburn

Co antrim bt28 2nr
Tel: (028) 9262 1354



dundonaldnurseries@googlemail.com

70 Old Dundonald Road
Dundonald

Belfast
BT16 1XS

Tel: 028 90 483675

Specialist growers of spring bedding plants

Autumn and winter pansies, 
violas and primroses

Extensive range of seasonal 
planted hanging baskets, 

tubs and containers.

Wholesale prices!

Dundonald Nurseries 13

Hollybrook Nurseries
227C Moira Road
Lisburn
BT28 2TP
T (028) 9262 1070
M 07986 270355
E stevenkinghan@hotmail.com
Contact: Steven Kinghan or 
David Uprichard
Wholesale specialists of hanging baskets, 
window boxes, tubs and containers to the 
trade, market traders and shop keepers.

Irish Garden Plants
4 Kennel Road
Seaforde
Downpatrick
BT30 8NS
T (028) (048 from RoI) 4481 1711
M 0044 (0) 7843 348785
F (028) (048 from RoI) 4481 1238
E irishgardenplant@btconnect.com
W www.irishgardenplants.com
Contact: Doug Thomson
Member of HTA and Growers NI
As the leading grower of garden plants 
for the Irish consumer market, I can offer 
garden centres excellent value, a wide 
range of quality plants with the highest 
standard of service.  Delivery throughout 
Ireland.

J & JR Nurseries
53 Ravara Road
Ballygowan
Newtownards
Co Down
T (028) 9752 8382
M 07773 769039
E dprainey@btinternet.com
Contact: David Rainey
A family business producing herbaceous 
perennials in peat free compost.  Weekly 
deliveries to all our regular customers.  We 
would be happy to call and discuss your 
requirements.

JJ Cassidy and Son
33 Lough Road
Ballymaguigan
Magherafelt
Co Derry
BT45 6LN
T (028) 7963 4343
M 07711 926497
E jj.cas@btinternet.com
Contact: John Cassidy
Tree and shrub growers and distributors.



14
Larne Lough Nurseries
146 Shore Road
Magheramourne
Larne
Co Antrim
BT40 3HY
T (028) 9337 8777
M 07767 834999
F (028) 9335 3485
E info@larneloughnurseries.com
W www.larneloughnurseries.com
Contact: Maureen Hanvey
Member of Growers NI
Established in 1988, Larne Lough 
Nurseries has earned an excellent 
reputation within the trade for its reliable 
service and supply of high quality nursery 
stock.  The trees and shrubs which 
you plant today will help you and future 
generations.

Lisnaan Nursery
Tattymacall
Lisbellaw
Co Fermanagh
BT94 5EW
T (028) 6638 7208
M 07970 204729
E lisnaannursery@aol.com
Contact: Charles Stratton
Specialist grower of mature containerised 
hedging plants including Leylandii, 
Escallonia and Laurel.

McGrane Nurseries
66 Laurelvale Road
Tandragee
Co Armagh
BT62 2LE
T (028) 3884 0341
F (028) 3884 9617
E info@mcgranenurseries.co.uk
W www.mcgranenurseries.co.uk
Contact: Johnny Mackinnon
Member of Growers NI and HTA
McGrane Nurseries are a leading wholesale 
supplier of bedding plants, hanging baskets 
and planters, herbs and vegetables to the 
retail trade throughout Ireland.

Montgomery Nurseries
15 Kilrea Road
Maghera 
Co Londonderry
BT46 5HX
T (028) 7964 3642
M 07776 010831
E nurseries2@btinternet.com
Contact: William Montgomery
Member of Growers NI
Wholesale nursery, straw ring production, 
fl orist sundries and basketware.
Manufacturer of Wreath Wrap.



1515

Northern Trees
1 Granville Terrace
Granville
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT70 1NR
M 07818 671255
E info@northerntrees.co.uk
W www.northerntrees.co.uk
Contact: Keith Byers
Producers of cell grown conifers and 
broadleaves, including native trees.

Paul McCloskey Nurseries
25 Moneysallin Road
Kilrea
Coleraine
BT51 5TQ
T (028) 2954 1227
M 07765 595982
F (028) 2954 1227
E paul_mccloskey@tiscali.co.uk
Contact: Paul 
A wholesale nursery producing evergreen 
Azaleas, dwarf Rhododendrons and Pieris 
plants. Also hedging plants, container 
grown and bare root.

Plantation Road Nursery Ltd
107 Plantation Road
Ballydougan
Gilford
Co Armagh
BT63 5NN
T (028) 3883 2396
M 07979 365774
E liam@greene2.wanadoo.co.uk
Contact: Liam Greene
Member of Growers NI
Plantation Nurseries are wholesale 
growers of hardy nursery stock.  We also 
have an extensive range of shrubs and 
trees from whips to semi-mature trees 
(20-25cm). Free expert advice available.  
Delivery on request.

Montgomery 
Nurseries
Suppliers of shrubs, trees and 
bedding plants, to both retail and 
wholesale markets. We also stock 
fl orist supplies and seasonal 
products and produce straw wreath 
ring bases. 
Manufacturer of Wreath Wrap.

Prop William Montgomery
15 Kilrea Road, Maghera, 
Co.L.Derry
Tel: 028 79643642
Mob: 07776 010831
E: nurseries2@btinternet.com



Premier Garden Plants
Drummacabranagher
Bellanaleck
Enniskillen
Co Fermanagh
BT92 3DZ
T (028) 8166 2191
M 07710 383844
F (028) 8166 2481
E premiergardenplants@gmail.com
W www.premiergardenplants.com
Contact: Clive Phair
Member of Growers NI
Premier Garden plants was established 
in 1997 and has built up a reputation for 
high quality plants with excellent customer 
service.  We specialise in supplying a range 
of plants including shrubs, herbaceous 
and conifers, all of which are suitable for 
garden centre retailing.

Ravara Nursery
73 Manse Road
Ballygowan
Newtownards
Co Down
BT23 6HF
T (028) 9752 8598
F (028) 9752 1533
E ravaranursery@yahoo.co.uk
Contact: Charlie and Jeanette O'Fee
Member of Growers NI
We are a specialist alpine nursery that 
offers a wide range in 9cm and 1 litre pot 
sizes.  We also offer a range of summer 
fl owering perennials in 1 litre pot size.

Rosewood Nursery
7 Feumore Road
Upper Ballinderry
Lisburn
BT28 2LH
T (028) 9265 2094
M 07798 924459
E mauricearmstrong@hotmail.co.uk
Contact: Maurice Armstrong
Member of Growers NI
Wholesale grower of baskets and patio 
plants.

Samore Plant Centre
135 Glenravel Road
Martinstown
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT43 6QW
T (028) 2175 8627
F (028) 2175 9998
E nigel_samore@yahoo.co.uk
W www.samoreplantcentre.co.uk
Contact: Nigel or Lorna Austin
Member of Growers NI and HTA
Suppliers of a comprehensive range of 
containerised, bare root and root ball plants 
and trees.  Catering especially for the 
'private garden' landscaper.  All enquiries 
welcome.

16

Premier Garden Plants
Drummacabranagher, Bellanaleck, Enniskillen, Co Fermanagh BT92 3DZ

Tel: (028) 8166 2191   Fax: (028) 8166 2481   Mob: 07710 383844
Email: premiergardenplants@gmail.com

Specialist growers of: -  Suppliers to:-

• Phormiums   Garden centres
• Herbaceous perennials           Nurseries
• Shrubs             Local authorities
• Conifers                                                          Landscapers

Nursery address: 

Baronscourt Estate, Newtownstewart

Omagh, Co Tyrone BT78 4EZ



17

Smyth's Nurseries
91 Cornakinnegar Road
Lurgan
Co Armagh
BT67 9JP
T (028) 3834 7919
F (028) 3834 6612
E smythsnurseries@btconnect.com
Contact: Paddy or Rita Smyth
Suppliers of an extensive range of shrubs, 
perennials and climbers to landscapers, 
garden centres and local authorities.  
All plants home produced in a range of 
sizes.  Cash and Carry.  Delivery service 
available.

VW Horticulture
Mount Stewart Nursery, The Farm
Mount Stewart
Newtownards
BT22 2AD
T (028) 4278 8233
M 07855 384976 or 07812 129907
F (028) 4278 8233
E sales@vwhorticulture.com
W www.vwhorticulture.com
Contact: Richard Whiting or Paul Vance
Wholesale nursery supplying bedding 
plants year round, planted containers and 
seasonal pot plants to garden centres, 
shops and landscapers.

Whiteisland Nursery
219A Derrylee Road
Maghery
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT71 6NY
T (028) 3885 1009
F (028) 3885 1791
E whiteislandnursery@yahoo.com
Contact: Mark Convie
Whiteisland Nursery is a wholesale nursery 
established in 1999.  We produce a wide 
range of hardy nursery stock from 2 litre 
to specimen size.  We also provide a 
landscaping service.

Woodcroft Landscapes
6 Woodcroft Rise
Belfast
BT5 7PP
T (028) 9079 3929
M 07973 781107
F (028) 9079 3929
E diane.magrath@ntlworld.com
W www.woodcroftlandscapes.co.uk
Contact: Stephen or Anita Magrath
Member of Growers NI and ALCI
Open ground tree and shrub nursery.  We 
supply and grow hedging and screening 
plants, forest and shelterbelt trees and 
bare root shrubs aimed at the landscape 
industry.

 

Woodcroft Landscapes & Nurseries 
Gransha Road, Dundonald 

 
Supplier of Hedging, Forest, Shelterbelt Trees and Screening Plants 

Rootballed Conifers and Laurels, Mature Trees and Shrubs 
Instant Hedging, Fruit Trees and Bushes 

 
BEST PRICES 

 
Telephone:  028 90793 929 (evening) 

07973781107 (daytime) 
www.woodcroftlandscapes.co.uk 

e-mail:  diane.magrath@ntlworld.com



18 Retail Nurseries

Bali-Hai Mail Order Nursery
42 Largy Road
Carnlough
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT44 0EZ
T (028) 2888 5289
M 07708  257164
E balihainursery@btinternet.com
W www.mailorderplants4me.com
W www.hostaplants.co.uk
Contact: Mrs M E Scroggy
Member of National Hosta Collection 
for Ireland NCCPG, The British Hosta 
& Hemerocallis Society, The American 
Hosta Society, American Hosta Growers 
Assoc, Growers NI, The British Clematis 
Society, The Alpine Society, International 
Tree Foundation, Northern Ireland 
Daffodil Group

Ballygrainey Nurseries and Landscapes
650 Gransha Road
Six Road Ends
Bangor
Co Down
BT19 7PX
T (028) 9145 6234
M 07850 081656
F (028) 9145 6234
E Ballygrainey@aol.com
Contact: Barbara Semple

Ballyrobert Cottage Garden & Nursery
154 Ballyrobert Road
Ballyclare
Co Antrim
BT39 9RT
T (028) 9332 2952
E maurice@ballyrobertcottagegarden.co.uk
W www.ballyrobertcottagegarden.co.uk
Contact: Maurice or Joy Parkinson
Member of IOH

Byrne's Nursery
118 Ballydugan Road
Cargagh
Downpatrick
Co Down
BT30 8HF
T (028) 4461 4020
M 07540 050982
F (028) 4461 4020
E gerardbyrne3@googlemail.com
Contact: Gerard or Marie Byrne
Member of Growers NI and HTA

Convery's Island Nurseries
71 Kilrea Road
Portglenone
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT44 8JL
T (028) 2582 1797
F (028) 2582 1797
Contact: Damien

Conway Summer Fruits
44 Causanagh Road
Loughgall
Co Armagh
T (028) 3889 2035
M 07919 682171
E markconway.csf@btinternet.com
W www.conwaysummerfruits.com
Contact: Mark Conway

Coopers Lane Nursery
128 Ballyquin Road
Limavady
BT49 9ET
T (028) 7776 4425
E delmacooper@googlemail.com
Contact: Del Cooper

Cribstown Nursery and Garden Centre
188 Belsize Road
Lisburn
Co Antrim
BT27 4DT
T (028) 9267 7668/ (028) 9267 9052
M 07907 218444
E irwin.annett@btinternet.com
Contact: Marlene, John or Irwin

J Davidson and Sons
Ballinahone Nurseries
Ballinahone Avenue
2 Hamiltonsbawn Road
Armagh
BT60 1EB
T (028) 3752 2594
M 07849 647551
F  (028) 3752 2722
E davidsonsnursery@googlemail.com
Contact: Donald

Glenwherry Nursery
94 Church Road
Glenwherry
Ballymena
BT42 3EH
T (028) 2583 1341
E glenwherry.nursery@virgin.net
Contact: Alice Montgomery



19
Hamiltons Nurseries
65 Donaghadee Road
Groomsport
Bangor
Co Down
T (028) 9188 9000
F (028) 9188 4468
E roberthamilton65@hotmail.co.uk
Contact: Robert
Member of HTA

Mimesis Landscape
6 Breagh Road
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT63 5LT
T (028) 3833 3870
F (028) 3833 3870
E mimesis.landscape@btinternet.com
W www.mimesis-landscape.co.uk
Contact: Jonathon Ellis
Member of HTA and APL

New Horizons Partnership
Ashbrook Walled Garden
20 Ardmore Road
Londonderry
BT47 3QP
T (028) 7131 2329
M 07753 824184
F (028) 7131 2329
E ashbrook@newhorizonspartnership.co.uk
Contact: George Hawthorne

Timpany Nurseries
77 Magheratimpany Road
Ballynahinch
Co Down
BT24 8PA
T (028) 9756 2812
M 07711 428477
F (028) 9756 2812
E s.tindall@btconnect.com
W www.timpanynurseries.com
Contact: Susan Tindall
Member of RHS

Two Lions Garden Plants
80 Killough Road
Downpatrick
Co Down
BT30 8BS
T (028) 4461 2195
M 07786 810958
E enquiries@twolions.org.uk
W www.twolions.org.uk
Contact: Miss A P Maxwell
Member of Irish Specialist Nursery 
Association, Irish Garden Plant Society, 
Alpine Garden Society

Vallely's Cottage Garden Plants
77 Drumcairn Road
Armagh
BT61 8DQ
T (028) 3751 0932
M 07980 432556
T vallelyk77@googlemail.com
Contact: Kevin



20 Plant Breeders

Brian Duncan Daffodils
15 Ballynahatty Road
Omagh
Co Tyrone
BT28 1PN
T (028) 8224 2931
M 07849 751893
E BriSdee@tyrone-online.co.uk
Contact: Brian Duncan

Dickson Nurseries Ltd (Rose breeders)
42A Milecross Road
Newtownards
Co Down
BT23 4SS
T (028) 9181 2206
F (028) 9181 3366
E mail@dickson-roses.co.uk
W www.dickson-roses.co.uk
Contact: Colin Dickson
Member of HTA, RNRS, RSNI

Red Branch Maples
10 Peartree Road
Ballynahinch
Co Down
BT24 8YB
T (028) 9751 0437
M 07857 259381
E tpmallofus@aol.com
Contact: Terence Metcalfe

When responding to listings 

or ads please mention the 

Amenity Horticulture Directory.

Amenity Horticulture Directory 
for Northern Ireland 11/12

irecto
Irela 11/a



21Garden Centres

Altnagelvin Garden & Pet Centre
100 Irish Street
Altnagelvin
Londonderry
Co Londonderry
BT47 2ND
T (028) 7134 3846
Contact: Ian Pellow
Member of HTA

Ashwood Garden Centre
1 Greenhill Road
The Ring Road
Ballymoney
Co Antrim
BT53 6LZ
T (028) 2766 4848
E ashwood2@hotmail.co.uk
Contact: Jim Shaw
Member of HTA 

Ashwood Garden Centre
204 Sligo Road
Enniskillen
Co Fermanagh
BT74 5QR
T (028) 6632 2243
M 07974 429518
E info@ashwoodgardencentre.co.uk
Contact: Niall Johnston
Member of HTA

B&Q
Boucher Road
Belfast
BT12 6HR
T (028) 9068 2120
F (028) 9068 3011
E blf676.dutymanager@b-and-q.co.uk
W www.diy.com
Contact: James McMillan

Ballylesson Nursery Centre
148 Ballylesson Road
Belfast
BT8 8JU
T (028) 9082 6467
E info@cameronlandscapes.com
W www.cameronlandscapes.com
Contact: Heather Cameron
Member of HTA

Beechtree Garden Centre
45 Quarry Road
Knockloughrim
Magherafelt
BT45 8NS
T (028) 7964 3596
M 07714 102877
F (028) 7964 3596
E harry.oloan@btinternet.com
Contact: Harry O'Loan

Boxtree Nurseries
38 Crevenish Road
Kesh
Co Fermanagh
BT93 1RF
T (028) 6863 1031
M 07886 665212
F (028) 6863 1031
E beaugeste703@aol.com
Contact: Glenn Mackey

Braeside Nursery
25 School Road
Crossnacreevy
Belfast
BT5 7UA
T (028) 9044 8426
F (028) 9044 8426
W www.braesidenurseries.co.uk
Contact: Alan Hill

Bushmills Garden Centre
88 Ballyclough Road
Bushmills
Co Antrim
BT57 8XA
T (028) 2073 1287
E info@creativegardens.net
W www.creativegardens.net
Member of HTA

Carrive Grove Garden Centre
79 Carrive Road
Forkhill
Newry
Co Down
BT35 9TF
T (028) 3088 8200
M 07752 719472
E carrivegrovenursery@hotmail.com
W www.carrivegrovegardencentre.co.uk
Contact: Sean O'Hare



22
Castlerock Garden Centre & Nurseries
121 Mussenden Road
Castlerock
Coleraine
Co Londonderry
BT51 4TX
T (028) 7084 8882
F (028) 7084 8882
Contact: Ben
Member of HTA

Colemans Garden Centre
6 Old Ballyclare Road
Templepatrick
Ballyclare
Co Antrim
BT39 0BJ
T (028) 9443 2513
E richard@colemansgardencentre.co.uk
Contact: Richard Fry
Member of HTA

Coleraine Garden Centre
255 Dunhill Road
Coleraine
BT51 3QJ
T (028) 7035 7972
F (028) 7035 7972
W www.colerainegardencentre.com
Contact: Alan Hall
Member of HTA

Dickson's Garden Centre
79 Cootehall Road
Crawfordsburn
Bangor
Co Down
BT19 1UP
T (028) 9185 3397
E bpaul@btinternet.com
Contact: Barbara Paul
Member of HTA

Donaghadee Garden Centre
Stockbridge Road
Donaghadee
Co Down
BT21 0PN
T (028) 9188 3603
E info@creativegardens.net
W www.creativegardens.net
Contact: Diana Gass
Member of HTA

Down 2 Earth Garden Centre
17 Oughtmore 
Beltonanean Road
Cookstown
Co Tyrone
BT80 9TR
T (028) 8675 1055
M 07795 026314
E pat.mcrory@yahoo.co.uk
Contact: Pat McRory

Garden World
3A Killycolp Road
Cookstown
Co Tyrone
BT80 9AD
T (028) 8675 7266
F (028) 8675 7277
E juliesgardenworld@yahoo.co.uk
Contact: Julie

Glen Garth Garden Centre
Commons
Belleek
Co Fermanagh
BT93 3EP
T (028) 6865 8656
E glen-garthgardencentre@btinternet.com
Contact: Gerard Dolan

Grow Garden Centre
Sullatober Mill
22 Marshallstown Road
Carrickfergus
Co Antrim
BT38 9DE
T (028) 9336 5003
M 07891 711163
E info@growgardencentre.com
W www.growgardencentre.com
Contact: Aaron Doherty

Hillmount Nursery Centre
56-58 Upper Braniel Road
Gilnahirk
Belfast
BT5 7TX
T (028) 9044 8213
F (028) 9044 8822
E alan@hillmount.co.uk
W www.hillmount.co.uk
Contact: Alan or Robin Mercer

Hillside Nursery Centre
328 Doagh Road
Newtownabbey
Co Antrim
BT36 6XL
T (028) 9086 3161
E brian@hillsidenurserycentre.co.uk
Contact: Brian Rankin
Member of HTA



Inver Garden Centre
4 Browndod Road
Millbrook
Larne
Co Antrim
BT40 3JS
T (028) 2827 6351
E info@invergardens.co.uk
Contact: John Shannon
Member of HTA

Lamonts Garden Centre
7C Cabragh Road
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT70 3AQ
T (028) 8776 9423
E alanlamont@btopenworld.com
Contact: Alan Lamont

Laurel Garden Centre
7 Pound Road
Magherafelt
BT45 6NR
T (028) 7963 1503
Contact: Yvonne

Limavady Garden Centre
25 Tyler Road
Limavady
BT49 0DP
T (028) 7776 3472
M 07711 767907
F (028) 7776 3472
E a.rainey@talku.com
Contact: Arthur Rainey

Logwood Plant Centre Ltd
8 Logwood Road
Ballyclare
Co Antrim
BT39 9LR
T (028) 9332 2242
F (028) 9332 3522
E information@logwoodplantcentre.co.uk
W www.logwoodplantcentre.co.uk
Contact: James McKay
Member of HTA

Loughview Garden Centre Ltd
82 Castor Bay Road
Lurgan
Co Armagh
BT67 9LF
T (028) 3832 2274
M 07876 758847
F (028) 3834 4948
E jmckavanagh@btconnect.com
W www.loughviewgardencentre.co.uk
Contact: John McKavanagh
Member of HTA

Mid Ulster Garden Centre
35A Station Road
Maghera
Co Londonderry
BT46 5BS
T (028) 7964 2324
E always@midulster.co.uk
W www.midulster.co.uk
Contact: Jim Bradley

Moygannon Nurseries & Garden Centre
26 Moygannon Road
Warrenpoint
Co Down
BT34 3QJ
T (028) 4175 3379
M 07530 481483
E moygannon@hotmail.com
W www.moygannongardencentre.com
Contact: Lynda Thompson

Parkanaur Nursery & Garden Centre
57 Parkanaur Road
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT70 3AA
T (028) 8776 1272
M 07801 849884
Contact: Seamus Goan

Portadown Road Nurseries
134 Portadown Road
Armagh
T (028) 3887 0606

Saintfi eld Nursery Centre
88 Belfast Road
Saintfi eld
Co Down
BT24 7HF
T (028) 9081 4331
M 07850 318158
E info@saintfi eldnurserycentre.co.uk
W www.saintfi eldnurserycentre.co.uk
Contact: Ken Lunney
Member of HTA

Sunnybank Nursery and Garden Centre
48 Beltoy Road
Carrickfergus
Co Antrim
BT38 9BH
T (029) 9335 1558
E info@sunnybankgardencentre.co.uk
W www.sunnybankgardencentre.co.uk
Contact: Roberta Hardy
Member of HTA

23



24
Temple Garden and Farm Shop
88A Carryduff Road
Baillies Mills
Lisburn
BT27 6YL
T (028) 9263 8318
E hughgilmore@btinternet.com
W www.templegardenandfarmshop.co.uk
Contact: Hugh Gilmore

The Flower Pot
31A Gortrush Industrial Estate
Omagh
Co Tyrone
BT78 5EJ
M 07849 051876
Contact: Louise Taylor

The Garden Company
56 Castle Street
Ballycastle
Co Antrim
T (028) 2076 8572
M 07739 041707
E michaelmagee2069@yahoo.co.uk
Contact: Michael Magee

The Landscape Centre
24 Donegore Hill
Dunadry
Co Antrim
BT41 2HW
T (028) 9443 2175
E info@landscape-centre.com
W www.landscape-centre.com
Contact: Kaye Campbell
Member of HTA

The Shallows Garden Centre
53 Castlewellan Road
Banbridge
Co Down
BT32 4JF
T (028) 4062 2844
M 07599 794973
Contact: Frank Beckett

Tree Top Nurseries
200 Dublin Road
Banbridge
Co Down
BT32 3PB
M 07735 608114
E wjbglass@yahoo.co.uk
Contact: Jonathon Glass

Twelve Arches Garden Centre & 
Landscape Services
203 Dundrum Road
Newcastle
Co Down
BT33 0LW
T (028) 4372 6996
F (028) 4372 2919

Woodlawn Garden & Lifestyle
129 Ballynahinch Road
Carryduff
BT8 8DJ
T (028) 9081 4555
E robin@woodlawn.co.uk
W www.woodlawn.co.uk
Contact: Robin Wylie
Member of HTA

Woodview Garden Centre
3 Cloughan Road
Armagh
BT61 8RF
T (028) 3887 1637
W www.woodviewgardencentre.co.uk
Contact: Brian or David Hutchinson



Landscape Contractors

A & T Contracts
2 Kanestown Lane
Glenarm
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT44 0DH
T (028) 2884 1494
M 07803 191803
F (028) 2884 1494
E info@atcontracts.com
W www.atcontracts.com
Contact: Andy Magee

ABC Gardening & Garden Design
64 Killyvally Road
Garvagh
BT51 5LX
M 07955 360777
E Nigelkyle233@btinternet.com
Contact: Nigel Kyle

Alexander - Seacove Landscape
4 Seaforth Road
Bangor
Co Down
BT20 5HU
T (028) 9145 2433
M 07977 356547
E seacovequery@aol.com
W www.seacovelandscape.co.uk
Contact: Dr Michael Alexander BSc 
(Hort), MSc (Ecol) Ph.D

Annett Landscaping Ltd (incorporating 
Annetts Garden Centre)
37 Rath Road
Warrenpoint
Co Down
BT34 3RX
T (028) 4177 3237
M 0774 155328
E annettgc@aol.com
W www.annettlandscaping.com
Contact: Mark Annett
Member of ALCI

Ashvale Landscapes
11 Old Ballynahinch Road
Bailies Mills
Lisburn
BT21 5PE
T (028) 9263 8099
M 07889 352808
F (028) 9267 6156
E ashvale1@aol.com
Contact: Michael Heron
Member of ALCI

Beechill Landscapes
98A Manse Road
Carryduff
Belfast
BT8 8AF
T (028) 9081 7557
F (028) 9081 7567
E michael@beechill-landscapes.co.uk
W www.beechill-landscapes.co.uk
Contact: Michael Pollock or 
Wilson Shaw
Member of ALCI

Bloomingdale Nurseries Ltd
36A Manse Road
Lisnabreeny
Belfast
BT8 6SA
T (028) 9040 3244
F (028) 9040 3195
E info@bloomingdalenurseries.co.uk
W www.bloomingdalenurseries.co.uk
Contact: Colin Eve
Member of ALCI

Boyd Landscapes Ltd
8 Logwood Road
Ballyclare
Co Antrim
BT39 9LR
T (028) 9334 1694
F (028) 9332 3522
E boydlandscapes@btconnect.com
W www.boydlandscapesltd.co.uk
Contact: Peter Boyd
Member of ALCI

Brook Construction and Landscaping
4 Front Road
Drumbo
Lisburn
BT27 5J2
T (028) 9082 7174
F (028) 9082 7174
M 07808 568570
E rosswatson78@hotmail.co.uk
W www.brookconstruction.com
Contact: Gary Watson

Bryan Hynds Services Ltd
32 Dobbin Road
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT62 4EY
T (028) 3833 5885
F (028) 3833 5885
E info@bryanhynds.com
W www.bryanhynds.com
Contact: John Bell

25



Burkes Landscapes
3 Norfolk Gardens
Glen Road
Belfast
BT11 8DD
T (028) 9028 7611
M 07050 079594
E Burkeslandscapes@yahoo.co.uk
Contact: David Burke

CCN Landscape Contractors and 
Maintenance
20B Aughnamoira Road
Newry
Co Down
BT34 2PR
T (028) 4175 4911
F (028) 4175 4911
M 07740 511199
E adrianccn@yahoo.co.uk

C D Landscapes
135 Curragh Road
Dungiven
Co Londonderry
BT47 4QJ
T (028) 7774 1946
M 07720 080446
E info@cdlandscapeservices.com
W www.cdlandscapeservices.com
Contact: Gibson Evans

Cameron Landscapes Ltd
148 Ballylesson Road
Belfast
BT8 8JU
T (028) 9082 6686
F (028) 9082 6231
E info@cameronlandscapes.com
W www.cameronlandscapes.com
Contact: Geoffrey or Kathryn Cameron
Member of ALCI

Carnroe Landscape Services
111 Agivey Road
Kilrea
Co Londonderry
BT51 5UZ
T (028) 7086 8208
M 07899 936121
E gordon@carnroelandscapes.co.uk
Contact: Gordon
Member of Guild of Master Craftsmen

CBK Landscapes
87 Craigstown Road
Randalstown
Co Antrim
BT41 2PN
T (028) 9447 2116
M 07759 327146
E cbk.landscapes@yahoo.com
Contact: Patrick Convery

Clive Richardson Ltd
54 Derrycoose Road
Annaghmore
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT62 1LY
T (028) 3885 3200
F (028) 3885 3201
E enquiries@cliverichardsonltd.co.uk 
W www.cliverichardsonltd.co.uk
Contact: Clive Richardson
Member of ALCI

Conscape
204 Sligo Road
Enniskillen
Co Fermanagh
BT74 5QR
T (028) 6632 2243
M info@conscape.com
W www.conscape.com
Contact: Jackie Maguire

Creative Landscapes
13D Ballygalget Road
Portaferry
Co Down
BT22 1NF
T (028) 4277 0290
M 07879 436454
E info@creativelandscapes.biz
W www.creativelandscapes.biz
Contact: Shane Breen
Member of IOH, ALCI

Crichton Landscapes
11 Craigaboney Road
Bushmills
Co Antrim
BT57 8XD
T 0800 121 6469
M 07808 585877
E info@crichtonlandscapes.com
W www.crichtonlandscapes.com
Contact: Lee McCrabbe
Member of HTA

Crossnacreevy Nurseries
234 Ballygowan Road
Crossnacreevy
Belfast
BT5 7UB
T (028) 9944 8255
F (028) 9081 4842 
M 07802 333256
E admin@crossnacreevynurseries.uktc.com
W www.crossnacreevynurseries.uktc.com
Contact: Ian White
Member of ALCI

26



D Cunningham Landscapes
The Rock
5 Church Road
Downpatrick
Co Down
BT30 9BQ
T (028) 4461 2965
F (028) 4461 4449
Contact: Duffy Cunningham
Member of ALCI

Dalzell Landscape Company
190 Church Road
Holywood
Co Down
BT18 9RN
T (028) 9042 1543
F (028) 9042 7859
M 07702 222614
E info@dalzell-landscape.co.uk
W www.dalzell-landscape.co.uk
Contact: Gareth Dalzell
Member of IOH, ALCI and FCA 

David Redmond Landscapes
Camelot
Skea Road
Arney
Co Fermanagh
BT92 2DL
T (028) 6634 8674
F (028) 6634  8674
M 07785 256257
Contact: David Redmond
Member of ALCI

Diamond Landscaping Services
18 Annahugh Road
Kilmore
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT71 7JE
T (028) 3889 1175
F (028) 3889 1175
M 07790 755093
E fergal.fi nn@btinternet.com
Contact: Fergal Finn
Member of ALCI

Earney Contracts Ltd
221 Comber Road
Lisburn
BT27 6XY
T (028) 9263 8269
F (028) 9263 9009
E s.earney@btinternet.com 
Contact: Steven Earney
Member of ALCI

Ellison Landscape Solutions Ltd
44 Kilmore Road
Crossgar
Co Down
BT30 9HJ
T (028) 4483 1417
F (028) 4483 0942
M 07710 872980
E info@ellisonls.com
W www.ellisonls.com
Contact: Noel Ellison
Member of ALCI

EMC Landscapes
22 Vaddegen Road
Newtownabbey
BT36 7SW
T (028) 9083 9027
F (028) 9083 9027
M 07796 277036
E eamonn.mccorry@ntlworld.com
Contact: Eamonn McCorry

Evergreen Lawns Ltd
12 Foyle Avenue
Greysteel
BT47 3EB
T (028) 7181 0225
F (028) 7181 2521
M 07971 226357
E info@evergreenlawns.co.uk
W www.evergreenlawns.co.uk
Contact: Geoff Connell
Member of TGA, ALCI. GCSAI

Excelsior Landscapes
50 Mill Hill
Waringstown
Craigavon
Co Armagh
BT66 7QP
T (028) 3888 1426
M 07850 333514
Contact: Don Sloan

FBN Landscapes Villa Nursery
124 Clonallen Road
Warrenpoint
Co Down
BT34 3QN
T (028) 4177 2889
F (028) 4177 2889
M 07770 728076
E brian.mcclorey@virgin.net
Contact: Brian McClorey
Member of ALCI

Garden Design & Build
86 Largylea Road
Galbally
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT70 2NY
T (028) 8775 7885
M 07764 225303
E info@gardendesignandbuild.com
W www.gardendesignandbuild.com
Contact: Ryan McGee
Member of ALCI

27



Garden Design Centre
Unit 3 Fern Business Park
Kennedy Way Industrial Estate
Blackstaff Road
Belfast
BT11 9AP
T (028) 9062 9180
F (028) 9062 9180
M 07774 178054
E gardendesigncentre@hotmail.com
Contact: Brendan McCann
Member of ALCI

Garden Force
45 Brigadie Avenue
Ballymena
Co Antrim
T (028) 2563 9766
F (028) 2563 9766
E gardenforce@tiscali.co.uk
Contact: Thomas McNeill

The Garden People
9A Waterworks Road
Omagh
Co Tyrone
BT79 7JS
T (028) 8224 9401
D (028) 8224 1973
E marella@omaghhostel.co.uk
Contact: Marella Fyfe

Garden Rescue
228 River Road
Dunmurry
Belfast
BT17 9DS
M 07821 784444
E gardenrescue@hotmail.co.uk
W www.garden-rescue.com
Contact: David Galloway

GB Landscapes
9A Learmore Road
Castlederg
Co Tyrone
BT81 7RX
T (028) 8167 9931
F (028) 8167 9931
M 07711 343182
E gb.landscapes@swiftsoft.net
Contact: Gary Baird
Member of ALCI

Grants Japanese Style Landscapes
24 Prospect Downs
Carrickfergus
Co Antrim
BT38 8QP
T (028) 9336 6600
M 07714 029663
Contact: Eamonn Grant

Greenbank Landscapes and Nurseries
62 Ballygowan Road
Saintfi eld
Co Down
BT24 7HP
T (028) 9751 9381
F (028) 9751 9381
E greenbanknurseries@utvinternet.com
Contact: James Lappin
Member of ALCI

Green Build Gardens
14 Browns Bay Road
Islandmagee
Larne
Co Antrim
BT40 3RX
T (028) 9338 2393
M 07531 229601
Contact: Dave Daltry
Member of ALCI

Greenscape Designs
57 Oldtown Road
Annalong
Co Down
BT34 4RW
T (028) 4376 7438
F (028) 4376 7438
E jamesnewell@hotmail.co.uk
Contact: James Newell
Member of ALCI

HIGS Contracts
The Arch
9 Ballyclough Road
Lisburn
Co Antrim
BT28 3UY
T (028) 9264 7990
F (028) 9264 7991
M 07802 494989
E higs.contracts@btinternet.com
W www.higscontracts.co.uk
Contact: Jim Ward
Member of ALCI

Hardscape
31 Gobbins Road
Islandmagee
Larne
Co Antrim
BT40 3SR
T (028) 9337 8383
M (028) 07980 991082
F (028) 9337 8383
E trevor@hardscape.uk.com
w www.hardscape.uk.com
Contact: Trevor Ford
Member of ALCI

28



Horta Soils
54 Derrycoose Road
Annaghmore
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT62 1LY
T (028) 3885 2888
F (028) 3885 3205/3208
M 07973 337160
E hortasoilslimited@btinternet.com
W www.hortasoils.co.uk
Contact: Priscilla McFarland
Member of ALCI

Hortus Tuus
25 Shandon Park
Belfast
BT5 6NW
T (028) 9070 4670
F (028) 9070 4671
M 07810 051108
E keith@hortustuus.co.uk
Contact: Keith Crawford
Member of ALCI

Inside Out
23 Croft Hill
Belfast
BT8 6GX
T (028) 9070 3324
M 07966 021487
E Terry.Winchcombe@hotmail.com
Contact: Terry Winchcombe
Member of IOH applied for

J J McAdam & Sons Ltd
36 Clonmacate Road
Birches
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT62 1SU
T (028) 3885 1675
F (028) 3885 2277
M 07808 719408
E info@mcadamltd.co.uk
W www.mcadamltd.co.uk
Contact: Jonathan McAdam
Member of ALCI 

James Harvey
15 Annahugh Road
Loughgall
Co Armagh
BT61 8PQ
T (028) 3889 1208
F (028) 3889 1208
M 07739 883522
E sales@jamesharveylandscaping.com
W www.jamesharveylandscaping.com
Contact: James Harvey

James Sheridan Contracts Ltd
57 Glebe Road
Carnmoney
Co Antrim
BT36 6UW
F  (028) 9083 0123 (by arrangement)
M 07887 803403
E jamessheridan@btinternet.com
W www.jamessheridancontracts.co.uk
Contact: James Sheridan

Jeffrey Landscapes
52A Ballymorran Road
Killinchy
Co Down
BT23 6UD
T  (028) 9754 3224
M 07976 353031
F (028) 9754 3224
E joe@jeffreylandscapes.com
W www.jeffreylandscapes.com
Contact: Joseph Jeffrey

JL Contracts Tree & Landscape
Finlagan Farm
2 Broighter Road
Limavady
BT49 9DU
T (028) 7772 2506
M 07742 790192
E jmwlynch@hotmail.com
W www.jlcontracts.com
Contact: James Lynch

JT Landscapes and Garden Services 
30 School Road
Crossnacreevy
Belfast
BT5 7SX
T (028) 9044 8141
M 07851 187060
E pthornbrooke4@talktalk.net
w www.jtgardening.co.uk
Contact: Johnny Titterington
Member of ALCI

Landscape Garden and Design 
80 Ballybarnes Road
Newtownards
BT23 4UE
T 07801 527133
Contact: Michael Sempey

Landscape Interiors 
(inc Christmas Interiors)
59 Mealough Road
Carryduff
Belfast
BT8 8LS
T (028) 9081 2610
F (028) 9081 2610
E landint@btconnect.com
W www.landscapeinteriors.co.uk
Contact: Nicki Bayes or 
Ronnie McCormack
Member of ALCI

29



Landscape Solutions Lisburn
8 Sycamore Mews
Lisburn
Co Antrim
BT28 2ZL
M 07725 698111
E landscapesolutionslisburn@hotmail.co.uk
Contact: Stewart Pringle

Landscaping Centre Ltd
Hagan's Business Park
181B Templepatrick Road
Ballyclare
Co Antrim
BT39 0RA
T (028) 9334 5610
F (028) 9334 5611
E info@landscape-centre.com
Contact: Stephen Thompson
Member of ALCI

Mark McDevitt Landscape Co
7 Bearney Road
Strabane
Co Tyrone
BT82 8NT
T (028) 7138 2640
M 07736 158908
W www.markmcdevitt.com
Contact: Mark McDevitt

McGrath Contracts Ltd
29 Annaghnaboe Road
Coalisland
Co Tyrone
BT71 4QH
T (028) 8774 9515
F (028) 8774 6016
M 07760 221417
E mcgrathcontracts@btconnect.com
Contact: Darren McGrath
Member of ALCI

MCK Landscapes
48 Five Mile Straight
Draperstown
Magherafelt
Co Derry
BT45 7EG
T (028) 7962 7322
M 07796 196000
E ciaran04@btinternet.com
Contact: Ciaran McKenna

McKinney Brothers
25 Lenagh Road
Randalstown
Co Antrim
BT41 2NF
T (028) 9447 3772
F (028) 9447 3772
M 07718 922872
E dominic.mckinney@btinternet.com
Contact: Dominic McKinney
Member of ALCI

McKnight Garden Landscaping
151 Belfast Road
Newry
BT34 1QX
T (028) 3026 6944
M 07851 276494
E mcknightgardenlandscapes@hotmail.co.uk
Contact: Neil McKnight

McMillan Contracts
58 Ballymacarn Road
Ballynahinch
Co Down
BT24 8JP
T (028) 9756 1674
F (028) 97561674
M 07889 405454
Contact: Mark McMillan

MGS Landscaping Ltd
10 Dunamallaght Park
Ballycastle
Co Antrim
BT54 6PD
T (028) 2076 2030
M 07730 952346
E hugh.sayers@btinternet.com
Contact: Hugh Sayers
Member of ALCI

Mill Landscape Services
59 Mill Road
Portstewart
Co Londonderry
BT55 7PQ
T (028) 7083 4418
M 07968 723878
E info@mill-landscapeservices.com
W www.mill-landscapeservices.com
Contact: Arthur Dunlop
Member of ALCI

Modern Landscapes
19 Sherwood Avenue
Newtownabbey
Co Antrim
BT36 5GF
T (028) 9084 4933
M 07703 594595
W www.modern-landscapes.com
Contact: Gary Hunter

Mourne Landscapes Ltd
40A School Road
Ballymartin
Co Down
BT34 4PQ
T (028) 4176 9185
F (028) 4176 9185
M 07834 035353
E mournelandscapes@aol.com
Contact: Marcus Chambers
Member of ALCI

30



Nature At Work
54A Dromara Road
Ballyroney
Banbridge
Co Down
BT32 5EY
T (028) 4067 1958
F (028) 4067 1958
M 07919 153116
E michaelthompson@natureatwork.co.uk
W www.natureatwork.co.uk
Contact: Michael Thompson
Member of BALI, ALCI

Nesbitt Landscape Contractors
7 Barnish Road
Kells
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT42 3NZ
T 0800 234 3994
M 07702 440964
E info@nesbittlandscapes.com
W www.nesbittlandscapes.com
Contact: Janine Munnis

Northscapes
29 Seven Mile Straight
Muckamore
Antrim
BT41 4QH
T (028) 9446 2627
F (028) 9446 6900
M 07968 316074
W www.northscapes.co.uk
Contact: Rodney Milligan
Member of ALCI

O'Kane Landscapes
Aughaleague
86 Gillygooley Road
Omagh
Co Tyrone
BT78 5PX
T (028) 8224 5077
F (028) 8224 7755
M 07836 668705
E kevinokane@btinternet.com
Contact: Kevin O'Kane
Member of ALCI

Outer Spaces
76A Tullyard Road
Drumbo
Lisburn
BT27 5JN
T (028) 9082 6628
F (028) 9082 6628
M 07855 843305
E outerspaces@btinternet.com
W www.outer-spaces.com
Contact: Nigel Taylor
Member of ALCI

Outside Matters
40 Loopland Drive
Belfast
BT6 9DX
T (028) 9070 2770
M 07880 870794
E ross-outside-matters@hotmail.co.uk
W www.outside-matters.co.uk
Contact: Ross Hume

P McShane
45 Tannaghmore West Road
Lurgan
Craigavon
Co Armagh
BT66 6LL
T (028) 3834 1457
M 07710 625168
F (028) 3834 1457
Contact: Patrick McShane
Member of ALCI

PC Lawncare
Lurganville House
4 Lurganville Road
Moira
Co Armagh
BT67 0PJ
T (028) 9261 1253
M 07887 798905
W www.pclawncare.co.uk
Contact: Peter

Plantation Design
Dicksons Home & Garden Centre
79 Cootehill Road
Bangor
Co Down
BT19 1UP
T (028) 9185 2515
E david-plantations@amserve.com
Contact: David Pattison
Member of ALCI

Plantscape
27 Ackinduff Road
Cabragh
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT70 3AP
T (028) 8776 1608
M 07801 849884
Contact: Seamus Goan

Prunty Contracts Ltd
Lettergreen
Newtownbutler
Co Fermanagh
BT92 8DF
T (028) 6773 8266
F (028) 6773 8005
E info@pruntypitches.com
Contact: Joe Prunty
Member of ALCI

31



R+M Greenkeeper Ltd
Unit C1
Kilcronagh Business
Cookstown
Co Tyrone
BT80 8HG
T (028) 8675 8971
F (028) 8675 8771
M 07747 755848
E info@rmgreenkeepers.com
W www.rmgreenkeepers.com
Contact: Kyle Smyth
Member of ALCI

Raymond I Fair Landscapes Ltd
117 Donaghadee Road
Bangor
Co Down
BT20 4NT
T (028) 9127 0334
F (028) 9127 0334
M 07850 858101
Contact: Raymond Fair

Reids Landscaping
154 Lisburn Road
Belfast
BT9 6AT
T (028) 9066 3381
F (028) 9066 3868
M 07881 788658
Contact: Timothy Reid

Robinette Landscape Services
4 The Orchard
Annahilt
Hillsborough
Co Down
BT26 6NX
T (028) 9263 8495
E info@robinettelandscapeservices.co.uk
W www.robinettelandscapeservices.co.uk
Contact: Shirley Robinette

Roe Landscapes
270 Drumrane Road
Dungiven
BT47 4NW
T (028) 7774 0092
M 07593 357151
F (028) 7774 0092
E info@roelandscapes.co.uk
W www.roelandscapes.co.uk
Contact: Sammy Caldwell

Roundhill Landscapes
11 Grange Wood
Strabane
Co Tyrone
BT82 8GW
T (028) 7138 2880
F (028) 7138 2906
M 07763 364033
E nicola@roundhilllandscapes.co.uk
W www.roundhilllandscapes.co.uk
Contact: Nicola Cummings

Scott Landscapes
4 The Bocombra Hill
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT63 5SA
T (028) 3839 1629
F (028) 3839 1629
M 07980 490817
Contact: Scott Jones

Seacoast Plant Centre and 
Landscaping
38A Seacoast Road
Limavady
Co Londonderry
BT49 9DW
T (028) 7776 5900
F (028) 7776 9293
M 07736 547335
E seacoastnurseries@hotmail.com
Contact: Peter or Phil Howe
Member of ALCI

Silverwood Landscapes
151 Belfast Road
Newry
Co Down
BT34 1AX
T (028) 3026 6944
M 07851 276494
E silverwoodlandscapes@hotmail.co.uk
Contact: Neil McKnight

Straid Nurseries
126 Nursery Road
Gracehill
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT42 2QD
T (028) 2587 1213
F (028) 2587 8767
M 07749 666270
Contact: J V Graham
Member of ALCI

Sperrin Foliage & Landscapes
15 Slaughtneill Road
Maghera
Co Derry
BT46 5NJ
T (028) 7940 1169
M 07788 146431
E sperrinfoliagelandscapes@yahoo.co.uk
Contact: Sean O'Neill

Swan Landscapes
14 Swanston Crescent
Glengormley
Newtownabbey
Co Antrim
BT36 5DW
T (028) 9083 7123
M 07867 798996
E rory@swanlandscapes.co.uk
W www.swanlandscapes.co.uk
Contact: Rory Follis

32



The Outdoor Room
44 Kilmore Road
Crossgar
Downpatrick
Co Down
BT30 9HJ
T (028) 4483 1417
F (028) 4483 0942
M 07710 872980
E info@theoutdoorroom.net
Contact: Noel Ellison

Thompson Enterprises
65 Clooney Road
Londonderry
BT47 6TL
T (028) 7186 0952
F (028) 7186 0952
E teg@btinternet.com
Contact: Drew Thompson
Member of ALCI

Tony Patterson Sports Ground 
Contractor
Fortview
49 Ballynahinch Road
Saintfi eld
Co Down
BT24 7ND
T (028) 9751 0441
F (028) 9751 1566
E info@tonypattersoncontracts.com
W www.tonypattersonsportsgrounds.com
Contact: Liam Haslem
Member of ALCI

Traad Nurseries Ltd
15 Lough Road
Ballymaguigan
Magherafelt
Co Derry
BT45 6LN
T (028) 7941 8180
F (028) 7963 4343
M 07738 619556
E traadnurseries@talktalk.net
Contact: Gareth

W Moore and Son
2A Ferndene Road
Dundonald
BT16 2EW
T (028) 9048 9274
F (028) 9048 9274
M 07860 618154
E johnmoore600@hotmail.com
Contact: John Moore
Member of ALCI

WM Landscape Services
53 Ballymagerny Road
Loughgall
Co Armagh
BT61 8PL
T (028) 3889 1283
M 07725 163862
F (028) 3889 1136
Contact: William Mulholland
Member of ALCI

33



34 Landscape Architects

Anderson Garden Design
62 Old Gransha Road
Bangor
Co Down
BT19 7HA
T (028) 9145 7232
Contact: Robin Anderson

Designs Matter
8 Wellington Park
Belfast
BT9 6DJ
T (028) 9066 5180
F (028) 9068 1652
E info@designmatters.com
Contact: Sally Visick
Member of Landscape Institute

DMP Consulting
108 Dufferin Avenue
Bangor
Co Down
BT20 3AY
T (028) 9127 0305
F (028) 9127 0833
M 07710 931845
E info@dmpconsulting.co.uk
W www.dmpconsulting.co.uk
Contact: Donald Malomo-Paris
Member of Landscape Institute

Fleck Landscape Design
3 Gortgarn Road
Limavady
BT49 0QW
T (028) 7776 2009
M 07745 432356
E paul@fl ecklandscapedesign.com
W www.fl ecklandscapedesign.com
Contact: Paul Fleck

Landscape and Garden Design
1 Westbourne Crescent
Lisburn
BT28 3AE
M 07967 229460
E ianeprice@aol.com
W www.ianpricegardendesign.co.uk

Jackie Harte Landscape Architect
11 Raffrey Road
Killinchy
Co Down
BT23 6SF
T (028) 9754 2484
F (028) 9754 2484
E mail@jackieharte.co.uk
Contact: Jackie Harte
Member of Landscape Institute

McIlwaine Landscape Architects
2 Kilmood Road
Killinchy
Co Down
BT23 6SB
T (028) 9754 2277 
F (028) 9754 2474
Contact: Bill McIlwaine
Member of Landscape Institute, Irish 
Landscape Institute

Plantscape Design
27 Ackinduff Road
Cabragh
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT70 3AP
T (028) 8776 1608
E geraldine@plantscapedesign.co.uk
Contact: Geraldine

MWA Partnership Ltd
Parkway Studios
232-240 Belmont Road
Belfast
BT4 2AW
T (028) 9076 8827
F (028) 9076 8400
E post@mwapartnership.co.uk
Contact: John Eggleston
Member of Landscape Institute

Trevor Edwards Garden Design
12 Meadow Way
Crawfordsburn
Bangor
Co Down
BT19 1JJ
T (028) 9185 3081
M 07860 231115
E trevor@trevoredwardsgardens.com
W www.trevoredwardsgardens.com
Contact: Trevor Edwards
Member of RHS and Society of Garden 
Designers 



35Tree Surgeons

Abraham Tree Maintenance
95 Banbridge Road
Waringstown
Co Armagh
BT66 7RU
T (028) 3888 1258
M 07885 248564
F (028) 3887 9591
E bond.heather@btinternet.com
Contact: Tom Abraham

A M Tree Services
31 Sallybush Road
Kingsmoss
Newtownabbey
Co Antrim
BT36 4TS
T (028) 9083 9747
M 07729 946399
Contact: Arthur Magill

Antrim Tree Services
53A Crosskennan Road
Antrim
BT41 2RB
T (028) 9446 9035
M 07967 142768
E antrimtreeservices.co.uk
W www.antrimtreeservices@hotmail.
co.uk
Contact: Melvyn
Member of NPTC

Arbor Consulting
260 Doury Road
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT43 6TU
T (028) 2563 1099
M 07746 817923
E arborconsulting@msn.com
W www.arborconsulting.co.uk
Contact: Paul Hawksford
Member of Arboricultural Association

Arbortec (Training)
64A Whitepark Road
Ballycastle
Co Antrim
BT54 6LP
T (028) 2076 8024
M 07855 433835
E info@arbortec.info
W www.arbortec.info
Contact: Rob and Clare Gibbs
Member of ISA, Arboricultural 
Association, LANTRA, NPTC

Ballyrisk Ltd T/A Gray & Son
111 Broad Road
Limavady
BT49 0QP
T (028) 7772 2599
M 07860 938119
F (028) 7772 9859
E info@johngrayandson.com
W www.johngrayandson.com
Contact: Desmond Gray

Belmont Tree Care
31 Kincora Avenue
Belfast
BT4 3DW
T (028) 9028 3731
M 07980 911918
E info@belmonttreecare.co.uk
W www.belmonttreecare.co.uk
Contact: John McNamee

Clarke Cunningham Tree Maintenance Ltd
69 Upper Mealough Road
Carryduff
Belfast
BT8 8LR
T (028) 9081 4488
M 07715 003774
F (028) 9081 4333
E info@treemaintenance.com
W www.treemaintenance.com
Contact: Gareth Casement
Member of ALCI,  Arboricultural 
Association Approved Contractor

DT-Tree & Hedge Services
30 Castlescreen Road
Downpatrick
Co Down
BT30 8BA
T (028) 4461 7275
M 07719 807853
E damientumelty@hotmail.com
Contact: Damien Tumelty

Glendale Tree Services
24 Mucklerammer Road
Randalstown
BT41 3EZ
T (028) 9447 2233
M 07745 097225
E cameron.glendale@ukf.net
W www.glendaletreeservices.com
Contact: Stewart and Kirstie Cameron



Jardine Tree Surgery & Landscapes
70 Northland Village
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT71 6JW
T (028) 8772 5423
M 07810 051571
F (028) 8772 5423
E williamjardine1@btinternet.com
Contact: William Jardine

Tristan Kinnear BSc Forestry (Hons)
86 Cargygray Road
Hillsborough
Co Down
BT26 6DA
T (028) 9756 2067
M 07801 015631
E info@tristankinnear.co.uk
W www.tristankinnear.co.uk
Contact: Tristan Kinnear
Member of Arboricultural Association 
and ICF

Loggerheads Tree Surgery
9 Crabtree Road
Ballyroney
Banbridge
Co Down
BT32 5HP
T (028) 4063 8317
M 07899 744819
E johnjherron@aol.com
Contact: John Herron

Northern Tree Services
Horsepark House
Magheragall
Lisburn
BT28 2QU
T (028) 9262 1217
F (028) 9262 2756
E northerntrees@btconnect.com
Contact: Thomas Clokey
Member of Arboricultural Association

M Large Tree Services Ltd
Coolewell
Church Road
Newtownabbey
BT36 6DH
T (028)  9034 2838
F (028) 9083 7377
E sales@mlarge.com
W www.mlarge.com
Contact: Michael Large, Mark Large, 
Alan McDowell or William Conn

Pellipar Tree Services
Pellipar House
Dungiven
BT47 4LY
T (028) 7774 1323
M 07889 472119
F (028)  7774 1357
E Jpellipar@aol.com
W www.PelliparTreeService.co.uk
Contact: John Henry
Member of Arboricultural Association

Scottish Woodlands Ltd
4A Drumadoon Road
Cloughmills
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT44 9LJ
T (028) 2763 8026
M 07795 471006
F (028) 2763 8929
E brian.malcolmson@scottishwoodlands.co.uk
W www.scottishwoodlands.co.uk
Contact: Brian Malcolmson

36



Garden Service Providers

Alan's Gardening Services
100 Alexandra Park
Muckamore
Antrim
BT41 4RJ
M 07761 147780

BA Landscaping Maintenance Services
3 Sugartown Road
Rathfriland
Co Down
T (028) 4063 0813
Contact: John

Bayleaf The Gardener
10 Richmond Drive
Newtownabbey
BT36 5LJ
T (028) 9083 9699
M 07858 660747
E bayleafthegardener1@sky.com
W www.bayleafthegardener.co.uk
Contact: Neil Crawford

Cecil Davidson
10 Lower Ballinderry Road
Lisburn
BT28 2JB
T (028) 9265 1298
F (028) 9265 1515
Contact: David Elwood

Cranston Landscape Services
24 Tynedale Park
Lisburn
BT28 3JU
T (028) 9266 7799
M 07850 694956
Contact: Keith Cranston
Member of ALCI

D A Forgie
16 Seacoast Road
Limavady
BT49 9DW
T (028) 7772 2375
M 07850 621100
F (028) 7776 6540
E info@forgie.com
W www.forgie.com
Contact: David

 

Down To Earth Gardening
The Nook, 15 Old Church Lane
Aghalee
Lurgan
Co Armagh
T (028) 9265 1718
M 07788 462129
E christine5588@yahoo.co.uk
Contact: Christine Lynn
Member of IOH

Evergreen Lawns Installation Services
63 Nedd Road
Ballykelly
Limavady
Co Londonderry
BT49 9HZ
T (028) 7181 0225
M 07977 550917
E evergreeninstallations@googlemail.com
Contact: Paul Jameson
Member of ACLI

Flowerpot Garden Services
9 Adara Elms
Comber
Co Down
T (028) 9187 0110
M 07971 430915
E brianprice23@hotmail.com

Garden/Home Services
83 Farnamullan Road
Lisbellaw
Enniskillen
Co Fermanagh
BT94 5EA
T (028) 6638 7886
M 07779 391171
E hutchvfr7@tiscali.co.uk

Garden King
22 Killyfl ugh Road
Ballymena
Co Antrim
T (028) 2564 6671
M 07761 956910
E millarking@aol.com
Contact: Millar King

37



38
Golden Homes Landscapes
57 Glebe Road
Carnmoney
Co Antrim
BT36 6UW
M 07795 550602
F (028) 9083 0123 (by arrangement)
E quote4grass@btinternet.com
W www.1st4grasscutting.co.uk
Contact: Gill Sheridan

John Wallace Landscaping and Garden 
Maintenance
4 Cormac Road
Ballinderry Upper
Lisburn
BT28 2HL
T (028) 9265 2651
M 07808 209214
E johnwallacelandscaping@yahoo.co.uk
Contact: John 
Member of ALCI

Ken's Engineering Lawnmowers
27 Drumview Road
Carryduff
Lisburn
BT27 6YF
T (028) 9081 4797
M 07799 698708
F (028) 9081 4797
Contact: Ken Aicken

Mac Gardening
13A Glenville Park
Newtownabbey
BT37 0TE
T (028) 9085 1508
M 07773 432339
E paddymac63@ntlworld.com
W www.macgardening.co.uk

Montrose Garden Supplies
Unit 4
11-17 Paradise Avenue
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT42 3AE
T (028) 2565 3796
F (028) 2564 8642
E montrosegarden1@btconnect.com
W www.montrosegardensupply.com
Contact: Clifford Montgomery

S Brown
12A Glenavy Road
Ballinderry Upper
Lisburn
Co Antrim
BT28 2PF
M 07979 511833

S C Garden Services
6 Lynn Crescent
Dromore
Co Down
BT25 1PY
T (028) 9269 3647
M 07809 879877
E small599@btinternet.com
Contact: S Crossey

TGS (Tidy Garden Services)
6 Mount Eagles Crescent
Dunmurry
Belfast
BT17 0GL
T (028) 9030 9211
M 07525 141028
E bholland3@btinternet.com
W www.tidygardenservices.co.uk
Contact: Brian Holland

The Outsidedge
21 Mazeview Road
Hillsborough
Co Down
BT26 6ET
T (028) 9269 2718
M 07794 046116
E info@theoutsidedge.com
W www.theoutsidedge.com
Contact: Andrew Titterington

TruGreen North West
26 Oughtymoyle Avenue
Bellarena
Limavady
Co Derry
BT49 0JZ
T (028) 7775 0840
M 07595 056765
E northwest@trugreen.org.uk
W www.trugreen.co.uk
Contact: Rodney McLoone



Acheson & Glover
Central Sales Offi ce
64 Old Moy Road
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT71 6PU
T (028) 8778 4208
F (028) 8778 4805
E customerservices@acheson-glover.  
 com
W www.outside-room.com
Contact: Lauren Acheson
Member of ALCI

A McIlrath & Son
50 Glenkeen Road
Aghadowey
Coleraine
BT51 4BN
T (028) 7086 8210
E sales@mcilrath.co.uk
W www.mcilrath.co.uk
Contact: John McIlrath

Anderson Trading
214 Antrim Road
Newtownabbey
Co Antrim
BT36 7QY
T (028) 9443 9402
F (028) 9443 9502
E sales@andersontrading.co.uk

Bayview Peat Supplies
21/23 Ferry Road
Coalisland
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT71 4QT
T (028) 8774 8390
F (028) 8774 8390
E bayview@hotmail.co.uk
Contact: Patsy Donnelly

Sundry Suppliers 39



40
Bradstone (Creagh Concrete Products) Ltd
Head Offi ce
Blackpark Road
Toomebridge
Co Antrim
BT41 3SL
T (028) 7965 0500
M 07714 838545
F (028) 7965 9398
E bradstone@creaghconcrete.com
W www.creaghconcrete.com
Contact: Joan McLernon
Member of ALCI

Bulrush Horticulture Limited
Newferry Road
Bellaghy
Co Londonderry
BT45 8ND
T (028) 7938 6555
F (028) 7938 6741
M 07802 278600
E jh@bulrush.co.uk
W www.bulrush.co.uk
Contact: James Hayes
Member of HDC, GMA, JIMA, GIMA, GCA

Burkes of Cornascriebe Ltd
New Holland Tractors
151 Markethill Road
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT62 3SL
T (028) 3884 0225
F (028) 3884 1155
E mail@burkes-ltd.co.uk
Contact: Harry Burke

Causeway Irrigation Systems
2 Carrigs Road
Newcastle
Co Down
BT33 0JZ
T (028) 4372 5837
M 07802 843619
E causewaygardenplants@hotmail.co.uk
W www.causewaygardenplants.co.uk
Contact: Archie Bingham

Colinwell Masonry
37 Colinglen Road
Dunmurry
Belfast
BT17 0LP
T (028) 9061 8155
F (028) 9062 4240
E info@colinwell.com
W www.colinwell.com
Contact: Phelim McQuillan

Conexpo (NI) Ltd
Herdman Channel Berth
Port of Belfast
Northern Road
Belfast
BT3 9AL
T (028) 9075 5085
F (028) 9075 3506
E sales@conexpo.co.uk
W www.conexpo.co.uk
Contact: Steven McCluskey
Member of ALCI

Construction & Landscape Training Co Ltd
190 Church Road
Holywood
BT18 9RN
T (028) 9042 1787
F (028) 9042 7859
E cl@cltraining.co.uk
W www.cltraining.co.uk
Contact: Sarah Dalzell
Member of NPTC and LANTRA Awards 
Centre

Cunningham Stone Ltd
33 Council Road
Kilkeel
Co Down
BT34 4NP
T (028) 4176 3568 
F (028) 4176 5410
E info@cunninghamstone.com
W www.cunninghamstone.com
Contact: Rachel Cunningham

Cyril Johnston Hire Ltd
117 Ballynahinch Road
Carryduff
Belfast
Co Antrim
BT8 8DJ
T (028) 9081 5009

and 93 Templepatrick Road
Ballyclare
Co Antrim
BT39 9RQ
T (028) 9335 4800
E hire@cjhire.com
W www.cjhire.com
Contact: Nigel Gilbert
Member of ALCI

Decking (NI) Ltd (Play Equipment)
75 Coole Road
Coalisland
Co Tyrone
BT71 5DR
T (028) 8774 1199
F (028) 8774 9140
E sales@castlediscovery.co.uk
W www.castlediscovery.ie
Contact: David Hanna

40



Downpatrick Farm & Garden Supplies Ltd
Ballydugan Industrial Estate
Downpatrick
Co Down
BT30 6TE
T (028) 4461 3719
E dfgsupplies@btconnect.com
W www.dfgsupplies.co.uk
Contact: Gerard Mageean
Member of BHF

Ecoplastic Recycling Limited
86 Annacloy Road
Downpatrick
Co Down
BT30 9AJ
T (028) 4483 1831
F (028) 4483 1673
E sara@ecoplastic.net
W www.ecoplastic.net
Contact: Sara Velasquez

Eglantine Timber Products Ltd
145-147 Glenville Road
Whiteabbey
Newtownabbey
Co Antrim
BT37 0DP
T (028) 9036 5146
F (028) 9086 2968
W www.eglantine-timber.co.uk
Contact: Alistair McNeill or 
Alan McReavie
Member of ALCI

Emerald Lawns
45 Point Road
Magilligan
Limavady
BT49 0LP
T 08453 637253
F (028) 7186 0051
M 07902 031109
E info@emeraldlawns.ie
W www.emeraldlawns.ie
Contact: Dawn
Member of ALCI, GCSAI

Essener Equipment Co
Sperrinview Works
4 Ballynargan Road
Coagh
Co Tyrone
BT80 0DS
T (028) 8673 7181
F (028) 8673 6345
E rodney@essener.co.uk
W www.essener.co.uk
Contact: Rodney Slane
Member of ALCI

41

Pots & Trays 
Polytunnels
Fertilizers
JFM Rigid Cell Trays

Ground Cover 
Biological Control 
Municipal Planters 
Heating & Ventilation 

Contact:  Stephen McKenna  Mobile: 077 7885 8295 Email: stephen@jfmckenna.com

Gary Loughran Mobile: 077 7885 8284 Email: gary@jfmckenna.com



42

James Pollock & Son
 Horticultural Sundries
 Agrochemicals
 Garden Centre Supplies
 Fertilisers
 Growing Containers

53/61 Castle Street
Ballymoney Tel: 028 2766 3333
Co Antrim  Fax: 028 2766 5951
BT53 6JZ  Freephone : 0800 243193
  Email: j.pollock55@googlemail.com

 

Evergreen Irish Moss Peat
10A Ferry Road
Coalisland
Co Tyrone
BT71 4QT
T (028) 8774 0950
E sales@evergreenpeat.com
W www.evergreenpeat.com
Contact: Jim McCuskey

Griffi ths Agencies
53 Island Road
Ballycarry
Co Antrim
BT38 9JE
T (028) 9335 3518
F (028) 9335 3518
E ouriol@griffi thsagencies.com
Contact: Neil Griffi ths

Hamac Trading Company
Unit 2, 29 Church Road
Glenwherry
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT42 3EQ
T (028) 2583 1201
F (028) 2583 1202
M 07900 267267
E sales@hamactrading.com
W www.hamactrading.com
Contact: Brian Hamilton

Hannon Transport Ltd
2 Brankinstown Road
Aghalee
Craigavon
BT67 0DF
T (028) 9265 1441
M 07721 887847
F (028) 9265 1995
E info@hannontransport.com
W www.hannontransport.com
Contact: Aodh or David

Irwins Quality Aggregates
55 Gortgonis Road
Coalisland
Co Tyrone
BT71 4QG
T (028) 8774 0362
F (028) 8774 7473
E sales@irwin-aggregates.com
W www.irwin-aggregates.com
Contact: Siobhan Davidson

James Coburn & Son Ltd
32 Scarva Street
Banbridge
Co Down
BT32 3DD
T (028) 4066 2207
M 07770 684363
F (028) 4062 7250
E sales@coburns.co.uk
W www.coburns.co.uk
Contact: Bertie Bell
Member of ALCI, IOG, GCSAI, BIGGA



James Pollock and Son
53-61 Castle Street
Ballymoney
Co Antrim
BT53 6JZ
T (028) 2766 3333
T 0800 243193
F (028) 2766 5951
E j.pollock55@googlemail.com

JF McKenna Ltd
66 Cathedral Road
Armagh
BT61 8AE
T 0044 (0) 28 3752 4800
M Stephen McKenna 07778 858295
 Gary Loughran 07778 858284
E info@jfmckenna.com
W www.jfmckenna.com

JP Corry
648 Springfi eld Road
Belfast
BT12 7EH
T (028) 9024 3161
F (028) 9023 2123
E info@jpcorry.co.uk
W www.jpcorry.com
Contact: Ross Telford
Member of ALCI 

Kelly Landscape & Stone
123A Bendooragh
Ballymoney
Co Antrim
BT53 7NN
and 6 Orchard Way
Antrim

T (028) 2954 0621
F (028) 2954 1608
E pat-kelly@btconnect.com
W www.kellystone.co.uk
Contact: Pat Kelly
Member of ALCI

Laird Grass Machinery Ltd
275A Middle Road
Islandmagee
Larne
Co Antrim
BT40 3TG
T (028) 9338 2982
F (028) 9338 2983
M 07887 837840
E sales@lairdgrassmachinery.co.uk
W www.lairdgrassmachinery.co.uk
Contact: David Laird
Member of ALCI, BAGMA

43

Seamus Boylan Garden 
and Patio Products
28 Gallrock Road, Birches, Portadown, Co Armagh BT62 1NP

Tel: 07753 741605
Fax: (028) 3885 1251

A full range of cast iron 
and cast aluminium 
furniture is available, 
including tables and 
chairs, pumps, water 
features, lighting, 
planters, post boxes and 
much, much more.



44
Landscape Supplies
274 Bangor Road
Newtownards
Co Down
BT23 7PH
T (028) 9182 0422
M 07712 557373
E info@landscapesuppliesni.co.uk
W www.landscapesuppliesni.co.uk
Contact: Stephen Shields
Member of ALCI

Lots of Pots Ltd
32 Derryhale Lane
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT62 4HL
T (028) 3836 2444
F (028) 3836 2451
W 07801 302900
E sandra@burnedearth.co.uk
W www.burnedearth.co.uk
Contact: Sandra Price

McArdle Peat
Knockaconey
Allistragh
Armagh
BT61 8DT
T (028) 3889 1506
F (028) 3889 1529
E info@orchardorganics.com
Contact: Maura McGurgan

McCann Brothers
69 Ferry Road
Coalisland
Co Tyrone
BT71 4QU
T (028) 8774 8862
F (028) 8774 9444
E mccannbros@hotmail.com
Contact: Damien McCann
Member of ALCI

Morris Polythene Greenhouses Ltd
53A Lenagh Road
Omagh
Co Tyrone
BT79 7RG
T (028) 8164 8205
E morrispgh@aol.com
W www.morrispolytunnels.co.uk

Nomix Enviro (A division of Frontier 
Agriculture Ltd)
The Grain Silos
Weyhill Road
Andover
Hampshire
SP10 3NT
T 0044 1264 388050
F 0044 1522 866176
E nomixenviro@frontierag.co.uk
W www.nomix.co.uk
Contact: Ivor Ramage

Norman Emerson Group Ltd
118 Ardmore Road
Derryadd
Lurgan
Co Armagh
BT66 6QP
T (028) 3834 0222
F (028) 3834 0011
E info@normanemerson.com
W www.normanemerson.com
Contact: Kenny Crooks
Member of ALCI

Orchard County Enterprises
66 Creenagh Road
Loughgall
Co Armagh
BT61 8PZ
T (028) 3889 1336
F (028) 3889 1596
E peter@orchardcountyenterprises.com
W www.orchardcountyenterprises.com
Contact: Peter Glass

Play Space Company
71 Upper Mealough Road
Carryduff
Belfast
BT8 8LR
T (028) 9081 5581
F (028) 9081 4422
E info@spaceni.co.uk
W www.spaceni.co.uk
Contact: Vilma Patterson
Member of IOG

R Pak Ltd
180D Markethill Road
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT62 3SL
T (028) 3884 0345

44



45
Seamus Boylan Garden & Patio Products
28 Gallrock Road
Birches
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT62 1NP
M 07753 741605
F (028) 3885 1251

Sloan Machinery
24 Glebe Road
Castlerock
Co Londonderry
BT51 4SW
T (028) 7084 8149
M 07074 848149
F (028) 7084 8149
E info@sloanmachinery.co.uk
W www.sloanmachinery.net
Contact: Bob Sloan

Tobermore Concrete Products Ltd
2 Lisnamuck Road
Tobermore
BT45 5QF
T (028) 7964 2411
F (028) 7964 4145
E sales@tobermore.co.uk
W www.tobermore.co.uk
Contact: Kieran Fields

Unique Garden Products
The Old Dwelling
28 Cladymilltown Road
Markethill
Co Armagh
BT60 1RS
T (028) 3755 2737
M 07968 971717
F (028) 3755 2637
E sales@uniquegardenproducts.co.uk
W www.uniquegardenproducts.co.uk
Contact: Paul Downard

Westland Horticulture
14 Granville Industrial Estate
Granville Road
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT70 1NJ
T (028) 8772 7500
F (028) 8772 3800
E k.nicholson@westlandhorticulture.com
W www.gardenhealth.com
Contact: Assumpta Meally

Woodstoc Ltd
2A Balloo Park
Bangor
Co Down
BT19 7PP
T (028) 9147 7133
F (028) 9147 0555
E info@woodstoc.com
W www.woodstoc.com
Contact: Shaun Finlay
Member of ALCI



46

Suppliers of

• Lawn, Amenity and
Agricultural Grass seed

• Bedding Plugs & Perennials

• Spring & Autumn Bulbs
(pre-packed and Bulk)

• Rhubarb crowns, Seed
Potatoes, Onions & Shallots

• Lilies 

• Growers Pots & Trays

• Hanging baskets & Planters
(plastic and wicker)

• Ground cover and Weed
Fabric

• Lawn Fertilisers

• Garden Furniture

• Wreath rings, Floral sundries
& Noble Fir Foliage

ʻthe old dwellingʼ, 28 cladymilltown road, markethill, county armagh, bt60 1rs
tel: 0044 (0) 28 3755 2737  fax: 0044 (0) 28 3755 2637

mob: 0044 0 7968 971717 email: sales@uniquegardenproducts.co.uk

www.uniquegardenproducts.co.uk

 

uniquegardenproducts



Growers

Carrowlaverty Foliage
8 Coolkeeran Road
Carrowlaverty
Armoy
Ballymoney
Co Antrim
BT53 8XL
T (028) 2075 1620
M 07936 901536 

Conway Services
20 Mooreisland Road
Loughgall
Co Armagh
BT61 8LX
T 0044 (0) 28 3889 1195
M 003538 7798 8569
F 0044 (0) 28 3889 1195
E john@conwayservices.co.uk
W www.conwayservices.co.uk
Contact: John Conway

Fortavon Flowers
43 Cullyrammer Road
Garvagh
Coleraine
Co Londonderry
BT51 5JH
T (028) 7086 8303
M 07793 293283
E tomtopping@hotmail.com
Contact: Tom Topping

Greenisland Flowers
69 Greenisland Road
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT62 1XB
T (028) 3885 1336
F (028) 3885 1660
E info@donnellyhorticulture.com
W www.donnellyhorticulture.com
Contact: Shane Donnelly

Moorfi eld Flowers
32 Newry Road
Rathfriland
Co Down
BT34 5AL
T (028) 4063 0261
M 07703 190826
F (028) 4063 0261
E info@moorfi eldfl owers.com
W www.moorfi eldfl owers.com
Contact: Barclay and Lesley Bell

Stems
27 Carmoney Road
Eglinton
Co Londonderry
BT47 3JJ
M 07791 390719
E joannemontgomery@hotmail.co.uk
W www.stemsni.co.uk
Contact: Joanne Montgomery

T Morrow & Sons
22 Camlough Road
Newry
Co Down
BT35 6JP
T (028) 3026 2607
M 07778 664467
F (028) 3026 9910
E davidmorrownursery@yahoo.co.uk
Contact: David Morrow

Trainview Cut Flowers
49 Tullygirvan Road
Ballygowan
Newtownards
Co Down
BT23 6NB
T (028) 9752 8348
M 07753 504654
E trainviewcutfl owers@hotmail.co.uk
Contact: Valerie Orr

Tullaghan Cut Flowers
95 Tullaghan Road
Dunloy
Ballymena
Co Antrim
BT44 9EB
T (028) 2765 7149
M 07835 309802
Contact: Brendan

Cut Flower Growers & Wholesalers 47



CUT FLOWER WHOLESALERS

Balmoral Floral Supplies
Unit 5, 2 Falcon Road
Boucher Road
Belfast
BT12 6RD
T (028) 9038 1340
F (028) 9068 2607
E balmoralfs@btconnect.com
Contact: Sean, Ken or Michael

Kelly Flowers Wholesale
25 Ferguson Drive
Knockmore Hill Industrial Park
Lisburn
BT28 2EX
T (028) 9266 4406
F (028) 9267 2742
E sales@kellyfl owers.co.uk
W www.kellyfl owers.co.uk

Metz
Holland
M 07825 970725
E heathergwynne@hotmail.com
Contact: Heather Gwynne

Northern Flowers Limited
Unit 3, Edina Business Park
Lissue Industrial Estate West
Lisburn
BT28 2RE
T (028) 9262 2716 
F (028) 9262 1682
E enquiries@northernfl owers.co.uk
W www.northernfl owers.co.uk
Contact: Paul Alexander or Jonathan Stewart

Peake Blooms
Unit 4, Balmoral Fruit Market
Balmoral Road
Belfast
BT12 6QB
T (028) 9038 1413
F (028) 9068 3877
E aidan@peakeblooms.co.uk
W www.peakeblooms.co.uk
Contact: Aidan McPeake

48



Florists

A Personal Touch
94 Newry Street
Banbridge
BT32 3HE
T (028) 4062 6399
F (028) 4062 5769
E personaltouchfl orist@googlemail.com
W www.personaltouchfl orist.co.uk
Contact: Alanna

All Seasons Floral Designs
226 Kingsway
Dunmurry
Belfast
BT17 9AE
T (028) 9030 1737
F (028) 9030 1737
E info@allseasons.gb.com
W www.allseasons.gb.com
Contact: Claire Tosh

Apple Blossom
8 Dobbin Street
Armagh
BT61 7QQ
T (028) 3752  7172
F (028) 3752 2603
E sales@armaghfl owers.com
W www.armaghfl owers.com
Contact: Margaret

Belfast Blooms
87 Castlereagh Street
Belfast
BT5 4NF
T (028) 9045 0650
M 07867 796290
F (028) 9045 0500
E belfastblooms@aol.com
W www.belfastblooms.co.uk
Contact: Graham Walters
Member of Society of Floristry

Bloomin’ Lovely Flowers
223 Ballinakelly Road
Tamnamore
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT71 6HJ
T (028) 8772 5679
Contact: Peter Murray

Bloomin’ Marvellous
Unit 130
Northland Road
Londonderry
BT48 0LX
T (028) 7126 9666
E williamhavlin@hotmail.co.uk
Contact: Maureen

Blooms
8 Victoria Street
Ballymoney
BT53 6DW
T (028) 2766 3778
E little615@btinternet.com
W www.bloomsofballymoney.co.uk
Contact: Siobhan

Brighview Flowers
69 Gortagammon Road
Tullyhogue
Cookstown
Co Tyrone
BT80 8UY
T (028) 8676 4462
M 07975 906111
Contact: Eunice Cuddy

Budding Designs
2 Main Street
Randalstown
BT41 3AB
T (028) 9447 8641
F (028) 9447 9992
E buddingdesigns@hotmail.co.uk
W www.buddingdesignfl orist.co.uk
Contact: Nuala

Central Florist
1 Nicholas Court
Francis Street
Newry
BT35 8BQ
T (028) 3026 3303
E info@centralfl orist.co.uk
W www.centralfl orist.co.uk
Contact: Cecilla

49



Clare Flower
Church Street
Irvinestown
Co Fermanagh
BT94 1EH
T (028) 6862 2442
E clarefl ower@btinternet.com
W www.clarefl ower.co.uk
Contact: Anthony

Designs by Therese
74 Main Street
Pomeroy
Co Tyrone
BT70 2OJ
T (028) 8775 7969
E therese@fl oristireland.co.uk
W www.fl oristireland.co.uk
Contact: Therese McVeigh
Member of Society of Floristry, 
Inter-fl ora

Eden Flowers & Gifts
20 Downpatrick Street
Crossgar
Co Down
BT30 9EA
T (028) 4483 1711
E edenfl owersni@googlemail.com
W www.edenfl owersni.co.uk
Ann McAlleenan

Edwards Flower Shop
16-18 Perry Street
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT71 6AJ
T (028) 8772 2149
M 07885 229652
F (028) 8772 5505
E johnjohnston743@btinternet.com
Contact: John Johnston

Fleuriste
124B Upper Lisburn Road
Finaghy
Belfast
BT10 0BD
T (028) 9060 1616
F (028) 9061 8544
E fl euristefl owers@yahoo.co.uk
W www.fl eur-iste.co.uk
Contact: Christine

Floral Art
Unit 10, Drumahoe Shopping Centre
Glenshane Road
Londonderry
BT47 3SF
T (028) 7130 2433
E hehamilton@hotmail.co.uk
Contact: Heather

Floral Chic
5 Gate End
Ballymoney
Co Antrim
BT53 7LA
T (028) 2766 2035
W www.fl oralchic.co.uk
Contact: Elaine Taylor

Floral Design
2 Donaghadee Road
Bangor
BT20 5RU
T (028) 9146 7740
F (028) 9145 4322
E gale.brown@btconnect.com
Contact: Gail Brown

Floral Earth
29 Church Road
Holywood
BT18 9BU
T (028) 9066 6690
E sales@fl oralearth.co.uk
W www.fl oralearth.co.uk
Contact: Tim/Neil Kirkpatrick

Flowers Are Us
259 Falls Road
Belfast
BT12 6FB
T (028) 9033 0018
M 07710 456857
F (028) 9032 8519
E info@fl owersareusbelfast.com
W www.info@fl owersareusbelfast.com
Contact: Eddie

Flowers of Elegance
259 Castlereagh Road
Belfast
BT5 5FL
T (028) 9045 4448
M 07814 196884
E fl owersofelegance@btinternet.com
W www.fl owersofelegance.co.uk
Contact: Tim Martin

Flowerworks
5 Mill Street
Ballymena
BT43 5AA
T (028) 2565 1717
E sales@ballymenafl orist.co.uk
W www.ballymenafl orist.co.uk
Contact: Charlene

50



George Preston Florist
7 Sugar Island
Newry
Co Down
BT35 6HT
T (028) 3026 2171
F (028) 3026 5756
E bernie@georgeprestonfl orist.co.uk
W www.georgeprestonfl orist.co.uk
Contact: Bernie

Glenavy Flowers & Gifts
27A Main Street
Glenavy
Lisburn
Co Antrim
BT29 4LN
T (028) 9445 3922
Contact: Anne

Home Sweet Home
12 Pound Street
Irvinestown
Co Fermanagh
BT94 1HE
T (028) 6862 8248
M 07763 938262
Contact: Michelle

I & J Bouquets
39 Union Street
Lurgan
Co Armagh
BT66 8DY
T (028) 3832 2313
M 0783 4986555
F (028) 3832 7510
E heather@iandjbouquets.co.uk
W www.iandjbouquets.co.uk
Contact: Perry/Heather

J McDonald Florist Ltd
7 High Street
Newtownards
Co Down
BT23 4JN
T (028) 9181 3367

Jim Bell Florists
36A Broughshane Street
Ballymena
BT43 6EB
T (028) 2564 3446
E bleakleycatherine@yahoo.co.uk
W www.jimbellfl orists.co.uk
Contact: Jim Bell

Karen Flowers
16 Rathfriland Street
Banbridge
Co Down
BT32 3LA
T (028) 4066 2115
Contact: Helen McAlinden

Lavender Green
97-99 Main Street
Portrush
BT56 8DA
T (028) 7082 5550
E jean.lavendergreen@tiscali.co.uk
Contact: Jean Stewart

Lavender Lane
48A High Street
Lurgan
BT66 8AU
T (028) 3832 9498

Leckey & Golden
67A Saintfi eld Road
Belfast
BT8 7HL
T 028 9079 4989
E sales@leckeyandgolden.org
W www.leckeyandgolden.co.uk
Contact: Alan Leckey

Little Petal 
121 Gilnahirk Road
Belfast
BT5 7QL
T (028) 9079 0748
E little.petal@o2.co.uk
W www.littlepetalfl orist.co.uk
Contact: Karalynn McCutcheon

McGarry Flowers
Tempo Road
Maguiresbridge
Enniskillen 
Co Fermanagh
BT94 4DY
T (028) 8953 1774
M 07718 820848
F (028) 8953 1774
E mcgarryfl owers@hotmail.com
Contact: Bernie

McPeakes Flowers & Balloons 
111 Falls Road
Belfast
BT12 6AA
T (028) 9024 0820
E mcpeakesbelfast@yahoo.co.uk
W www.mcpeakesbelfast.co.uk
Contact: Daniella

51



52
Memento Flowers & Gifts
21A Church Road
Carryduff
Belfast
BT8 8DT
T (028) 90814835
F (028) 90814835
E info@mementofl owersbelfast.com
W www.mementofl owersbelfast.com
Contact: Glynis Close

Moyola Nurseries
31A Brough Road
Castledawson
Co Derry
T (028) 7946 9456
M 07938 473592
Contact: Damien

Mrs Bouquet
3 Grand Parade
Belfast
BT5 5HG
T (028) 9070 5757
E mrsbouquet@btconnect.com
W www.mrsbouquetfl orist.co.uk
Heather Graham

Norah Mitchell
70 Holywood Road
Belfast
BT4 1NT
T (028) 9065 4290
E norahgaston@hotmail.com
Contact: Norah Gaston

Norma Craig Design
The Barn, 29 Deer Park
Doagh
Ballyclare
BT39 0RH
T (028) 9334 4144
E info@normacraigdesigns.com
W www.normacraigdesigns.com
Contact: Norma Craig

Occasions Floral Design
4 Limavady Road
Garvagh
BT51 5AG
T (028) 2955 8631
E occasionsfd@btconnect.com
W www.occasionsfl oraldesign.co.uk
Contact: Sharon/Joan

Orlando Blooms"Flower Shop"
3A Park Avenue
L'derry
BT48 0EH
T (028) 7136 3301
M 07708 379977
E info@orlandoblooms.co.uk
W www.orlandoblooms.co.uk
Contact: Rose Meenan

Penelope Flowers
Kings Square
Kings Road
Belfast
BT5 7EA
T (028) 9079 3791
E penelopefl owers@hotmail.com
W www.penelopefl owers.co.uk
Contact: Penelope

Personal Touch Florist
94 Newry Street
Banbridge
Co Down
BT32 3HE
T (028) 4062 6399
F (028) 4062 5769
E personaltouchfl orist@googlemail.com
W www.personaltouchfl orists.com
Contact: Alanna

Phillips Flowers
Hill Street
Newry
BT34 2BP
T (028) 3026 8552
E phillipslouise@hotmail.co.uk
Contact: Louise Philips

Rosemarys Flowers
57 Main Street
Maghera
Co Londonderry
BT46 5AB
T (028) 7964 5225
F (028) 7964 5225
E vince@rosemarysfl owers.co.uk
W www.rosemarysfl owers.co.uk

Sharon Peaker Flowers
234 Glenshane Road
Londonderry
BT47 3SN
T (028) 7130 1075
E info@sharonpeakerfl owers.com
W www.sharonpeakerweddings.com
Contact: Sharon

52



Sunfl ower Alley
1A Barry Street
Derry
BT48 7PJ
T (028) 7136 1410
M 07803 582753
E info@sunfl oweralley.co.uk
W www.sunfl oweralley.co.uk
Contact: Leona Kelly

Tall Poppies
128 Union Street
Lurgan
Craigavon
BT66 8ED
T (028) 3832 6083
M 07900 092413
Contact: Glynis Bell

The Flower Bowl International
66 Scotch Street
Armagh
Co Armagh
BT61 7DF
T (028) 3752 2635
M 07802 279938
E fl owerbowlinternational@hotmail.com
W www.fl owerbowl.co.uk
Contact: Dorothy Arnold
Member of Interfl ora  

The Flower Shop
9/11 Castle Street
Portadown
Co Armagh
BT62 1BA
T (028) 3835 4296 or (028) 3835 1162
W www.fl owershop.portadown.co.uk
Contact: Stuart Stevenson
Member of Interfl ora

The Flower Shop
3 Kings Road
Whitehead
BT38 9PU
T (028) 9335 3056
E thefl owershopni@talktalkbusiness.net
W www.thefl owershopni.com
Contact: Ian McNeill

The Flower Studio
5A Main Street
Crumlin
Co Antrim
BT29 4UP
T (028) 9442 2911
E mandihenry@hotmail.co.uk
W www.thefl owerstudioni.co.uk
Contact: Amanda Henry

The Flower Yard
689 Oldpark Road
Belfast
BT14 6QY
T (028) 9039 1244
E info@thefl oweryardni.co.uk
W www.thefl oweryardni.co.uk
Contact: Nick
Member of Interfl ora Member

The Gold Rose
31 Central Promenade
Newcastle
BT33 0AA
T (028) 4372 2040
F (028) 4372 5117
E patriciaskane@yahoo.co.uk
W www.goldrosefl orist.co.uk
Contact: Patricia

The Little Florist
5 Church Pass
Portstewart
Co Londonderry
BT55 7HB
T (028) 7083 6970
F (028) 7083 6970
Contact: Amanda McCormick

53



54

Ballycastle Golf Club
2 Cushendall Road
Ballycastle
Co Antrim
BT54 6QP
T (028) 2076 2536
F (028) 2076 9909
E info@ballycastlegolfclub.com
W www.ballycastlegolfclub.com
Contact: T Peacock

Bentra Golf Club
1 Slaughterford Road
Whitehead
Co Antrim
BT38 7TG
T (028) 9337 8996
F (028) 9337 8996
E mail@bentragolf.co.uk
W www.bentragolf.co.uk
Contact: Stephen Daye

Broderick Grass Machinery Ltd
1-5 Scullions Road
Mallusk
Newtownabbey
BT36 4WX
T (028) 9083 7720
F (028) 9034 2827
M 07973 982356
E aferguson@brodericksni.co.uk
W www.brodericks.ie
Contact: Andrew Ferguson
Member of IOG and GCSAI

Bushfoot Golf Club Limited
50 Bushfoot Road
Portballintrae
Co Antrim
BT57 8RR
T (028) 2073 1317
F (028) 2073 1852
E bushfootgolfclub@btconnect.com
Contact: J Knox Thompson

Carrickfergus Golf Club
35 North Road
Carrickfergus
Co Antrim
BT38 8LP
T (028) 9336 3713
E carrickfergusgc@btconnect.com
W www.carrickfergusgolfclub.co.uk
Contact: I McLean

Clogher Valley Golf Club
476A Belfast Road
Fivemiletown
Co Fermanagh
BT75 0SE
T (028) 8952 1739
E info@cloghervalleygc.co.uk
W www.cloghervalleygc.com
Contact: J Martin

Colin Valley Golf Centre
115 Blacks Road
Belfast
BT10 0NF
T (028) 9060 1133
E colinvalleygolf@btconnect.com
Contact: J McCaffery

Cushendall Golf Club
21 Shore Road
Cushendall
Co Antrim
BT44 0NG
T (028) 2177 1318
F (028) 2177 1318
E cushendallgc@btconnect.com
Contact: Shaun McLaughlin

Donaghadee Golf Club
84 Warren Road
Donaghadee
Co Down
BT21 0PQ
T (028) 9188 3624
F (028) 9188 8891
E offi ce@donaghadeegolfclub.com
Contact: Gareth Boyd

Dungannon Golf Club
34 Springfi eld Lane
Dungannon
Co Tyrone
BT70 1QX
T (028) 8772 2098
F (028) 8772 7338
E dungannon.golfclub@btopenworld.com
W www.dungannongolfclub.com
Contact: S T  Hughes

Edenmore Country Club
70 Drumnabreeze Road
Magheralin
Craigavon
BT67 0RH
T (028) 9261 9241
F (028) 9261 3310
E info@edenmore.com
W www.edenmore.com

Golf Courses



55
Faughan Valley Golf Centre
8 Carmoney Road
Eglinton
BT47 3JH
T (028) 7186 0707
M 07712 880925
E davidforbes_faughanvalley@yahoo.co.uk
Contact: David Forbes
Member of GUI, ILGU

Foyle International Golf Centre
12 Alder Road
Londonderry
BT48 8DB
T (028) 7135 2222
F (028) 7135 3967
E mail@foylegolf.club24.co.uk
W www.foylegolfcentre.co.uk
Contact: Rob Gallagher

Gracehill Golf Course
141 Ballinlea Road
Stranocum
Ballymoney
Co Antrim
BT53 8PX
T (028) 2075 1209
F (028) 2075 1074
E info@gracehillgolfclub.co.uk
W www.gracehillgolfclub.co.uk
Contact: Margaret McClure

Green Acres Golf Centre
155 Ballyrobert Road
Ballyclare
Co Antrim
BT39 9RT
T (028) 9335 4111
F (028) 9334 4509
W www.greenacresgolfclub.co.uk
Contact: Colin Crawford

Hill Valley Golf Centre
17 Peacock Road
Sion Mills
Strabane
Co Londonderry
BT82 9NN
T (028) 8165 9599
E davidforbes_faughanvalley@yahoo.co.uk
Contact: David Forbes
Member of PGA

Kirkistown Castle Golf Club
142 Main Road
Cloughey
Co Down
BT22 1JA
T (028) 4277 1233
F (028) 4277 1699
E kirkistown@supanet.com
Contact: Rosemary Coulter

Malone Golf Club
240 Upper Malone Road
Dunmurry
Belfast
BT17 9LB
T (028) 9061 2758
F (028) 9043 1394
M 07703 107445
E greenkeeper@malonegolfclub.co.uk
W www.malonegolfclub.co.uk
Contact: Mike Norman
Member of British and International Golf 
Greenkeepers Association

Mount Ober Golf Club
24 Ballymaconaghy Road
Knockbracken
Belfast
BT8 6SB
T (028) 9079 5666
F (028) 9070 5862
E mt.ober@ukonline.co.uk
W www.mountober.com
Contact: Ena Williams

Ronan Valley Golf Course
Ballyronan Road
Magherafelt
BT45 6EW
T (028) 7930 0400
M 07980 563625
E johntohill67@hotmail.com
W www.ronanvalley.co.uk
Contact: John Tohill

The Royal Belfast Golf Club
Station Road
Holywood
BT18 0BP
T (028) 9042 8165
F (028) 9042 1404
E admin@royalbelfast.com
W www.royalbelfast.com
Contact: Susanna Morrison
Member of BIGGA

Spa Golf Club
20 Grove Road
Ballynahinch
Co Down
BT24 8PN
T (028) 9756 2365
F (028) 9756 4158
E spagolfclub@btconnect.com
W www.spagolfclub.net
Contact: Terry Magee

Warrenpoint Golf Club
Lower Dromore Road
Warrenpoint
Co Down
BT34 3LN
T (028) 4175 3695
F (028) 4175 2918
E offi ce@warrenpointgolf.com
W www.warrenpointgolf.com
Contact: Marian Trainor
Member of STRI



56

Antrim Borough Council
Antrim Civic Centre
50 Stiles Way
Antrim
BT41 2UB
T (028) 9446 3113
F (028) 9448 1324
E reggie.hillen@antrim.gov.uk
W www.antrim.gov.uk
Contact: Reggie Hillen

Ards Borough Council
2 Church Street
Newtownards
Co Down
BT23 4AP
T (028) 9182 4000
F (028) 9181 9628
E ards@ards-council.gov.uk
W www.ards-council.gov.uk
Contact: John McConnell

Armagh City & District Council
The Palace Demesne
Armagh
BT60 4EL
T (028) 3752 9600
F (028) 3752 9601
E info@armagh.gov.uk
W www.armagh.gov.uk

Ballymena Borough Council
80 Galgorm Road
Ballymena
BT42 1AB
T 08456 581581
F (028) 2566 0400
E council.reception@ballymena,gov.uk
W www.ballymena,gov.uk

Ballymoney Borough Council
Riada House
14 Charles Street
Ballymoney
BT53 6DZ
T (028) 2766 0200
F (028) 2766 0222
E info@ballymoney.gov.uk
W www.ballymoney.gov.uk

Banbridge District Council
Civic Building
Downshire Road
Banbridge
BT32 3JY
T (028) 4066 0600
F (028) 4066 0601
E info@banbridge.gov.uk
W www.banbridge.gov.uk

Belfast City Council
Cecil Ward Building
4-10 Linenhall Street
Belfast
BT2 8BP
T (028) 9032 0202
F (028) 9023 7070
E generalenquiries@belfastcity.gov.uk
W www.belfastcity.gov.uk

Carrickfergus Borough Council
Carrickfergus Museum and Civil Building
Park's Department
11 Antrim Street
Carrickfergus
BT38 7DG
T (028) 9335 8000 or (028) 9335 1192
F (028) 9336 3490
E info@carrickfergus.org
W www.carrickfergus.org

Castlereagh Borough Council
1 Bradford Court
Upper Galwally
Castlereagh
BT8 6RB
T (028) 9049 4500
F (028) 9049 4515
E council@castlereagh.gov.uk
W www.castlereagh.gov.uk

Coleraine Borough Council
Cloonavin
66 Portstewart Road
Coleraine
BT52 1EY
T (028) 7034 7034
F (028) 7034 7026
E townclerk@colerainebc.gov.uk
W www.colerainebc.gov.uk

Cookstown District Counci
Burn Road
Cookstown
BT80 8DT
T (028) 8676 2205
F (028) 8676 4360
E info@cookstown.gov.uk
W www.cookstown.gov.uk

Craigavon Borough Council
Parks Manager East
Lurgan Park
Lurgan
BT67 9BG
T (028) 3831 0293
E martin.towe@craigavon.gov.uk
Contact: Martin Towe

Local Authorities Parks Departments



57
Parks Manager Central/West
Edenvilla Park
Portadown
BT63 5EQ
T (028) 3839 3590
E noel.mitchell@craigavon.gov.uk
E info@craigavon.gov.uk
Contact: Noel Mitchell

Derry City Council
Grounds Maintenance Section
98 Strand Road
Derry
BT48 7NN
T (028) 7136 5151 Ext 223 or 224
E dannymccartney@derrycity.gov.uk or 
E groundsmaintenance@derrycity.gov.uk
W http://derrycity.gov.uk/pride/index.htm
Contact: Danny McCartney

Down District Council
24 Strangford Road
Downpatrick
BT30 6SR
T (028) 4461 0800
F (028) 4461 0801
E damien.morgan@downdc.gov.uk
W www.downdc.gov.uk
Contact: Damien Morgan

Dungannon & South Tyrone Borough 
Council
Circular Road
Dungannon
BT71 6DT
T (028) 8772 0300
F (028) 8772 0333
E reception@dungannon.gov.uk
W www.dungannon.gov.uk
Contact: Nigel Hill

Fermanagh District Council
Technical Services
Killyvilly Depot
Tempo Road
Enniskillen
BT74 6HR
T (028) 6632 3533 or (028) 6632 1804
F (028) 6632 6360
E gerry.knox@fermanagh.gov.uk
W www.fermanagh.gov.uk

Larne Borough Council
Smiley Buildings
Victoria Road
Larne
BT40 1RU
T (028) 2827 2313
F (028) 2826 0660
E admin@larne.gov.uk
W www.larne.gov.uk
Contact: Chris Hawke

Limavady Borough Council
7 Connell Street
Limavady
BT49 0HA
T (028) 7772 2226
F (028) 7772 2010
E errol.ogilvy@limavady.gov.uk
W www.limavady.gov.uk
Contact: Errol Ogilvy

Lisburn City Council
Lagan Valley Island
Island Civic Centre
The Island
Lisburn
BT27 4RL
T (028) 9250 9250
F (028) 9250 9564
E lvi.reception@lisburn.gov.uk
W www.lisburncity.gov.uk

Magherafelt District Council
50 Ballyronan Road
Magherafelt
BT45 6EN
T (028) 7939 7979
F (028) 7939 7980
E info@magherafelt.gov.uk
W www.magherafelt.gov.uk

Moyle District Council
Sheskburn House
7 Mary Street
Ballycastle
BT54 6QH
T (028) 2076 2225
F (028) 2076 2515
E info@moyle-council.org
W www.moyle-council.org

Newry & Mourne District Council
Parks Department
Greenbank Industrial Estate
Newry
BT34 2QU
T (028) 3031 3031
F (028) 3031 3299
E technicalandleisureservices@
newryandmourne.gov.uk
W www.newryandmourne.gov.uk

Newtownabbey Borough Council
Mossley Mill
Newtownabbey
BT36 5QA
T (028) 9034 0000
F (028) 9034 0062
E mlindsay@newtownabbey.gov.uk
W www.newtownabbey.gov.uk
Contact: Margaret Lindsay



58
North Down Borough Council
Town Hall
The Castle
Bangor
BT20 4BT
T (028) 9127 0371
F (028) 9127 1370
E ian.beaney@northdown.gov.uk
W www.northdown.gov.uk
Contact: Ian Beaney

Omagh District Council
The Grange
Mountjoy Road
OImagh
BT79 7BL
T (028) 8224 5321 Ext 326
F (028) 8224 3888
E elizabeth.harkin@omagh.gov.uk
W www.omagh.gov.uk
Contact: Elizabeth Harkin

Strabane District Council
47 Derry Road
Strabane
BT82 8DY
T (028) 7138 2204
F (028) 7138 1348
E info@strabanedc.com
W www.strabanedc.gov.uk



A

B
C

A & T Contracts 25
ABC Gardening & Garden Design 25
Abraham Tree Maintenance 35
Acheson & Glover 39
Alan's Gardening Services 37
Alexander - Seacove Landscape 25
All Seasons Floral Designs 49
Altnagelvin Garden & Pet Centre 21
A McIlrath & Son 39
A M Tree Services 35
Anderson Garden Design 34
Anderson Trading 39
Annett Landscaping Ltd  25
Antrim Borough Council 56
Antrim Tree Services 35
A Personal Touch 49
Apple Blossom 49
Arbor Consulting 35
Arbortec (Training) 35
Ards Borough Council 56
Armagh City & District Council 56
Ashvale Landscapes 25
Ashwood Garden Centres (B’money) 21
Ashwood Garden Centre (Enniskillen) 21
B&Q 21
BA Landscaping Maintenance Services 37
Bali-Hai Mail Order Nursery 18
Ballycastle Golf Club 54
Ballygrainey Nurseries & Landscapes 18
Ballylesson Nursery Centre 21
Ballymena Borough Council 56
Ballymoney Borough Council 56
Ballyrisk Ltd T/A Gray & Son 35
Ballyrobert Cottage Garden & Nursery 18
Balmoral Floral Supplies 48
Banbridge District Council 56
Bayleaf The Gardener 37
Bayview Peat Supplies 39
Beech Grove Nursery 9
Beechill Landscapes 25
Beechtree Garden Centre 21
Belfast Blooms 49
Belfast City Council 56
Belmont Tree Care 35
Bentra Golf Club 54
Benvarden Nurseries 9
Ben Vista Nursery 9
Black’s Nursery Ltd 9

Bloomingdale Nurseries Ltd 25
Bloomin’ Lovely Flowers 49
Bloomin’ Marvellous 49
Blooms 49
Boxtree Nurseries 21
Boyd Landscapes Ltd 25
Bradstone (Creagh Concrete Products) Ltd 40
Braeside Nursery 21
Brian Duncan Daffodils 20
Brighview Flowers 49
Broderick Grass Machinery Ltd 54
Brook Construction and Landscaping 25
Brookhill Camellias 9
Bryan Hynds Services Ltd. 25
Budding Designs 49
Bulrush Horticulture Limited 40
Burkes Landscapes 26
Burkes of Cornascriebe Ltd 40
Bushfoot Golf Club Limited 54
Bushmills Garden Centre 21
Byrne's Nursery 18
Cameron Landscapes Ltd 26
Carnroe Landscape Services 26
Carrickfergus Borough Council 56
Carrickfergus Golf Club 54
Carrive Grove Garden Centre 21
Carrowlaverty Foliage 47
Castlereagh Borough Council 56
Castlerock Garden Centre & Nurseries 22
Causeway Irrigation Systems 40
CBK Landscapes 26
CCN Landscape Contractors and 
Maintenance 26
CD Landscapes 26
Cecil Davidson 37
Central Florist 49
Clare Flower 50
Clarke Cunningham Tree Maintenance Ltd 35
Clive Richardson Ltd. 26
Clogher Valley Golf Club 54
Cloon Nurseries and Garden Centre 9
Cloughrea Nurseries 10
Colemans Garden Centre 22
Coleraine Borough Council 56
Coleraine Garden Centre 22
Colin Valley Golf Centre 54
Colinwell Masonry 40
Colour by Nature Nurseries 10

Fast Finder

Company Name Page No. Company Name Page No.

59



E

D

F

G

H

Conexpo (NI) Ltd 40
Conscape 26
Construction & Landscape Training Co Ltd 40
Convery's Island Nurseries 18
Conway Services 47
Conway Summer Fruits 18
Cookstown District Counci 56
Coopers Lane Nursery 18
Craigavon Borough Council 56/57
Craigmore Trees 10
Cranston Landscape Services 37
Creative Landscapes 26
Crewe Nurseries 10
Cribstown Nursery and Garden Centre 18
Crichton Landscapes 26
Crindle Nurseries 11
Crossnacreevy Nurseries 26
Cunningham Stone Ltd 40
Cushendall Golf Club 54
Cyril Johnston Hire Ltd 40
D A Forgie 37
Dalzell Landscape Co Ltd 27
David Redmond Landscapes 27
D Cunningham Landscapes 27
Decking (NI) Ltd (Play Equipment) 40
Derry City Council 57
Designs Matter 34
Designs by Therese 50
Diamond Landscaping Services 27
Dickson's Garden Centre 22
Dickson Nurseries Ltd  20
DMP Consulting 34
Donaghadee Garden Centre 22
Donaghadee Golf Club 54
Down 2 Earth Garden Centre 22
Down District Council 57
Downpatrick Farm & Garden Supplies Ltd 41
Down To Earth Gardening 37
Dreen Nursery 11
DT-Tree & Hedge Services 35
Dundonald Nurseries 11
Dungannon & South Tyrone Borough 
Council 57
Dungannon Golf Club 54
Earney Contracts Ltd 27
Ecoplastic Recycling Limited 41
Eden Flowers & Gifts 50
Edenmore Country Club 54
Edwards Flower Shop 50
Eglantine Timber Products Ltd 41
Ellison Landscape Solutions 27
EMC Landscapes 27
Emerald Lawns 41

Essener Equipment Co 41
Evergreen Irish Moss Peat 42
Evergreen Lawns Installation Services 37
Evergreen Lawns Ltd 27
Evergreen Nurseries 11
Excelsior Landscapes 27
Faughan Valley Golf Centre 55
FBN Landscapes Villa Nursery 27
Fermanagh District Council 57
Fernhill Nurseries 11
Fleck Landscape Design 34
Fleuriste 50
Floral Art 50
Floral Chic 50
Floral Design 50
Floral Earth 50
Flowerpot Garden Services 37
Flowers Are Us 50
Flowers of Elegance 50
Flowerworks 50
Fortavon Flowers 47
Foyle International Golf Centre 55
Frank Donnelly and Sons 11
Garden Design & Build 27
Garden Design Centre 28
Garden Force 28
Garden/Home Services 37
Garden King 37
Garden Rescue 28
Garden World 22
GB Landscapes 28
George Preston Florist 51
Glenavy Flowers & Gifts 51
Glenbank Nursery Ltd 11
Glendale Tree Services 35
Glen Garth Garden Centre 22
Glenview Nursery 12
Glenwherry Nursery 18
Golden Homes Landscapes 38
Gorran Nurseries 12
Gracehill Golf Course 55
Grants Japanese Style Landscapes 28
Green Acres Golf Centre 55
Greenbank Landscapes and Nurseries 28
Green Build Gardens 28
Greenisland Flowers 47
Greenscape Designs 28
Griffi ths Agencies 42
Grow Garden Centre 22
Hamac Trading Company 42
Hamiltons Nurseries 19
Hanna's Nursery 12
Hannon Transport Ltd. 42

60
Company Name Page No. Company Name Page No.



N

M

L
K

I
J

Hardscape 28
Heathwood Nurseries 12
HIGS Contracts 28
Hillmount Nursery Centre 22
Hillside Nursery Centre 22
Hill Valley Golf Centre 55
Hollybrook Nurseries 13
Home Sweet Home 51
Horta Soils 29
Hortus Tuus 29
I & J Bouquets 51
Inside Out 29
Inver Garden Centre 23
Irish Garden Plants 13
Irwins Quality Aggregates 42
J & JR Nurseries 13
Jackie Harte Landscape Architect 34
James Coburn & Son Ltd 42
James Harvey 29
James Pollock and Son 43
James Sheridan Contracts Ltd 29
Jardine Tree Surgery & Landscapes 36
J Davidson and Sons 18
Jeffrey Landscapes 29
JF McKenna Ltd. 43
Jim Bell Florists 51
JJ Cassidy and Son 13
J J McAdam & Sons Ltd 29
JL Contracts Tree & Landscape 29
J McDonald Florist Ltd 51
John Wallace Landscaping and Garden 
Maintenance 38
JP Corry 43
JT Landscapes and Garden Services 29
Karen Flowers 51
Kelly Flowers Wholesale 48
Kelly Landscape & Stone 43
Ken's Engineering Lawnmowers 38
Kirkistown Castle Golf Club 55
Laird Grass Machinery Ltd 43
Lamonts Garden Centre 23
Landscape and Garden Design 34
Landscape Garden and Design 29
Landscape Interiors  29
Landscape Solutions Lisburn 30
Landscape Supplies 44
Landscaping Centre Ltd 30
Larne Borough Council 57
Larne Lough Nurseries 14
Laurel Garden Centre 23
Lavender Green 51
Lavender Lane 51
Leckey & Golden 51

Limavady Borough Council 57
Limavady Garden Centre 23
Lisburn City Council 57
Lisnaan Nursery 14
Little Petal  51
Loggerheads Tree Surgery 36
Logwood Plant Centre Ltd 23
Lots of Pots Ltd 44
Loughview Garden Centre Ltd 23
Mac Gardening 38
Magherafelt District Council 57
Malone Golf Club 55
Mark McDevitt Landscape Co 30
McArdle Peat 44
McCann Brothers 44
McGarry Flowers 51
McGrane Nurseries 14
McGrath Contracts Ltd 30
McIlwaine Landscape Architects 34
McKinney Brothers 30
MCK Landscapes 30
McKnight Garden Landscaping 30
McMillan Contracts 30
McPeakes Flowers & Balloons  51
Memento Flowers & Gifts 52
Metz 48
MGS Landscaping Ltd 30
Mid Ulster Garden Centre 23
Mill Landscape Services 30
Mimesis Landscape 19
M Large Tree Services Ltd 36
Modern Landscapes 30
Montgomery Nurseries 14
Montrose Garden Supplies 38
Moorfi eld Flowers 47
Mount Ober Golf Club 55
Morris Polythene Greenhouses Ltd 44
Mourne Landscapes Ltd 30
Moygannon Nurseries & Garden Centre 23
Moyle District Council 57
Moyola Nurseries 52
Mrs Bouquet 52
MWA Partnership Ltd. 34
Nature At Work 31
Nesbitt Landscape Contractors 31
New Horizons Partnership 19
Newry & Mourne District Council 57
Newtownabbey Borough Council 57
Nomix Enviro (A division of Frontier 
Agriculture Ltd) 44
Norah Mitchell 52
Norma Craig Design 52
Norman Emerson & Sons Ltd 44

61
Company Name Page No. Company Name Page No.



WV

T

R

P
O

S

North Down Borough Council 58
Northern Flowers Limited 48
Northern Trees 15
Northern Tree Services 36
Northscapes 31
O'Kane Landscapes 31
Occasions Floral Design 52
Omagh District Council 58
Orchard County Enterprises 44
Orlando Blooms"Flower Shop" 52
Outer Spaces 31
Outside Matters 31
Parkanaur Nursery & Garden Centre 23
Paul McCloskey Nurseries 15
PC Lawncare 31
Peake Blooms 48
Pellipar Tree Services 36
Penelope Flowers 52
Personal Touch Florist 52
Phillips Flowers 52
Plantation Design 31
Plantation Road Nursery Ltd 15
Plantscape 31
Plantscape Design 34
Play Space Company 44
P McShane 31
Portadown Road Nurseries 23
Premier Garden Plants 16
Prunty Contracts Ltd 31
R+M Greenkeeper Ltd 32
Ravara Nursery 16
Raymond I Fair Landscapes Ltd 32
Red Branch Maples 20
Reids Landscaping 32
Robinette Landscape Services 32
Roe Landscapes 32
Ronan Valley Golf Course 55
Rosemarys Flowers 52
Rosewood Nursery 16
Roundhill Landscapes 32
R Pak Ltd 44
Saintfi eld Nursery Centre 23
Samore Plant Centre 16
S Brown 38
S C Garden Services 38
Scottish Woodlands Ltd 36
Scott Landscapes 32
Seacoast Plant Centre & Landscaping 32
Seamus Boylan Garden & Patio Products 45
Silverwood Landscapes 32
Sharon Peaker Flowers 52
Sloan Machinery 45
Smyth's Nurseries 17
Spa Golf Club 55

Sperrin Foliage & Landscapes 32
Stems 47
Strabane District Council 58
Straid Nurseries 32
Sunfl ower Alley 53
Sunnybank Nursery & Garden Centre 23
Swan Landscapes 32
Tall Poppies 53
Temple Garden and Farm Shop 24
TGS (Tidy Garden Services) 38
The Flower Bowl International 53
The Flower Pot 24
The Flower Shop (Whitehead) 53
The Flower Shop (Portadown) 53
The Flower Studio 53
The Flower Yard 53
The Garden Company 24
The Garden People 28
The Gold Rose 53
The Landscape Centre 24
The Little Florist 53
The Outdoor Room 33
The Outsidedge 38
The Royal Belfast Golf Club 55
The Shallows Garden Centre 24
Thompson Enterprises 33
Timpany Nurseries 19
T Morrow & Sons 47
Tobermore Concrete Products Ltd 45
Tony Patterson Sports Ground Contractor 33
Traad Nurseries Ltd 33
Trainview Cut Flowers 47
Tree Top Nurseries 24
Trevor Edwards Garden Design 34
Tristan Kinnear BSc Forestry (Hons) 36
TruGreen North West 38
Tullaghan Cut Flowers 47
Twelve Arches Garden Centre & 
Landscape Services 24
Two Lions Garden Plants 19
Unique Garden Products 45
Vallely's Cottage Garden Plants 19
VW Horticulture 17
Warrenpoint Golf Club 55
Westland Horticulture 45
Whiteisland Nursery 17
WM Landscape Services 33
W Moore and Son 33
Woodcroft Landscapes 17
Woodlawn Garden & Lifestyle 24
Woodstoc Ltd 45
Woodview Garden Centre 24

62
Company Name Page No. Company Name Page No.



Grow a career
in Horticulture
at Greenmount 
Campus, Antrim, 
Northern Ireland 
Specialist staff, first class 
facilities and inspiring grounds. 
Courses available on a full-time
or part-time basis.    

Foundation Degree in 
Horticulture

 National Award, Certificate     
and Diploma in Horticulture

 Level 2 and 3 Diplomas in 
Work-Based Horticulture

 Advanced National Certificate    
in Sportsturf

 National Certificate in Floristry   
 Greenkeeping Cadetships

For more information:
Freephone: 0800 028 4291
Tel from RoI: 048 9442 6921
Email: enquiries@cafre.ac.uk
www.cafre.ac.uk  


